Results

18.-23. July 2006

BEL * CRO ¢ CYP ¢ CZE * DEN ¢ ESP ¢ EST » GBR * GER * GRE * ITA
LAT ¢ LUX * NED ¢ NOR ¢ RUS ¢ SLO * SUI » SWE ¢ TUR * UKR



German Shooting Federation
EMAU, Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Wyhl / Germany, 18 - 23. July 2006

Individual Qualification Results

Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Junior Men

Target Name NOC 90 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 008C WEISS, Christian GER 316/ 1 330/ 1 336 /1 350/ 2 62 28 1332
2. 011A MORGANTE, Enrico ITA 296 /5 319/ 8 326/ 4 349/ 3 57 24 1290
3. 009C FLOTO, Florian GER 293/7 323/3 321/9 351/ 1 53 13 1288
4. 007A MORILLO, Daniel ESP 295/6 322/ 4 318 /13 3467 43 16 1281
5. 008B THEILGAARD, Morten DEN  291/10 323/ 2 322 /6 344 /11 51 18 1280
6. 011D VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 292/9 3215 321/8 344 /10 44 13 1278
7. O008A TORRES, Daniel ESP  301/3 318/ 9 314 /16 343 /12 40 14 1276
8. 013C ERIKSSON, Robin SWE 293/8 309/ 22 331/2 342/ 15 47 15 1275
9. 010A GOMEZ, Andres ESP  281/16 320/ 6 320/ 11 3475 47 17 1268
10. 014C UGURLU, Enes TUR  283/15 318/ 10 324 /5 341 /17 40 11 1266
11. 017A ANDREAS, Milan CZE 305/2 305/ 28 312 /18 343/ 13 40 16 1265
12. 009A ARANDA, Daniel ESP 276/ 20 320/ 6 320/ 10 341/ 18 41 22 1257
13. 012A MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 286 /13 317/ 11 314 /15 335/ 25 48 17 1252
14. 012D HENDRIKX, Jack NED 287 /12 306 / 26 312 /17 345/ 8 43 10 1250
15. 014A GHIOTTI, Stefano ITA 276 | 21 315/ 13 319 /12 340/ 20 34 9 1250
16. 011C EGGESTIG, Lars SWE 267 /24 312/ 16 321 /7 348/ 4 47 14 1248
17. 012B BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 291/10 308/ 23 305/ 26 342/ 14 47 12 1246
18. 013A SERI, Marco ITA 279 /18 310/ 20 309 /24 347/ 6 37 12 1245
19. 010D MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 297 /4 313/ 15 289 / 37 337/ 24 33 11 1236
20. 009D HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 265/ 25 311/ 18 317 /14 341/ 16 42 2 1234
21. 014B HARDING, Keith GBR 283/ 14 311717 311/ 20 329/ 33 40 9 1234
22. 013B SHAGDAROV, Bato RUS 277 /19 306/ 25 310/ 22 33427 33 11 1227
23. 007D DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR  279/17 314/ 14 302 /28 331732 36 16 1226
24. 010C MUELLER, Kai GER 258/ 32 316/ 12 310/ 21 338/ 22 31 8 1222
25. 007C MOBIS, Marc GER 27422 293/ 33 307 / 25 333/ 29 35 13 1207
26. 008D ONISHCHUK, Oleksandr UKR 256/ 35 295/ 31 309 /23 345/9 37 12 1205
27. 013D GERAEDTS, Roy NED 268/ 23 307/ 24 288 / 38 339/ 21 31 7 1202
28. 017C GILLERRON, Romain Sul 262 / 28 309/ 21 297 | 32 325/ 38 37 12 1193
29. 009B JACOBSEN, Franz DEN 253/ 37 299/ 29 304 / 27 332/ 31 32 6 1188
30. 018C CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL 255/ 36 295/ 30 311 /19 323/ 39 34 15 1184
31. 007B MEJLBERG, Stig DEN 233/ 41 310/ 19 302 /29 337/ 23 37 12 1182
32. 011B SAMOILOV, Dmitry RUS 257/ 33 257 | 44 326 /3 340/ 19 3% 11 1180
33. 015B HARDING, George GBR 256/ 34 288/ 38 301/ 30 327/ 37 21 9 1172
34. 018A TARASENKO, Valentins LAT 262 / 29 294/ 32 293 / 35 317/ 44 32 10 1166
35. 017B HARCARIK, Filip SVK 246/ 38 292/ 35 299 [/ 31 328/ 36 25 10 1165
36. 015C UZUN, Ugur TUR 243/ 40 306/ 27 279 | 42 333/ 30 27 8 1161
37. 018B JAKOPOVIC, Josip CRO 262/ 30 287/ 39 280 / #1 329/ 34 22 7 1158
38. 015D ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 245/39 280/ 40 294 | 34 334/ 26 26 9 1153
39. 016C UNAL, Gurkan TUR 262/ 27 272/ 42 291 / 36 322/ 40 27 12 1147
40. 016A MAVROCOSTAS, Stavros CYP 225/43 292/ 34 296 / 33 333/ 28 28 14 1146
41. 016B KINSEY, Scott GBR 263/ 26 274 | 41 265 / 43 322/ 41 21 10 1124
42. 012C SWANTESSON, Joakim SWE 261/ 31 258/ 43 282 /39 319/ 42 28 10 1120
43. 010B DEGN, Steffen DEN 21145 290/ 37 280 / 40 329/ 35 24 7 1110
44. 014D VIHER, Priit EST 22742 291/ 36 255 [ 44 318/ 43 23 6 1091
45, 015A CHRISTODOULOU, Constantinos CYP 222 | 44 179/ 45 0 0 401
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Recurve Junior Women

Recurve Junior Women

Target Name NOC 70 m/Rk 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk 10's X's  Total

1. 019C RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia UKR 331/1 342/ 1 328 /1 3427 73 30 1343
2. 019D LOKLUUOGLU, Begiil TUR 329/2 332/3 301/20  346/2 56 22 1308
3. 021A UNRUH, Lisa GER 314/6 328/5 316/ 3 343/ 6 53 17 1301
4. 027C LAURSEN, Louise DEN 316 /5 329/ 4 306 /10 344 | 4 53 16 1295
5. 022C KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR 325/3 316/ 15 306 /13 348 [ 1 50 12 1295
6. 024B ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 305/ 10 333/ 2 320/ 2 336/ 12 44 15 1294
7. 020A RICHTER, Elena GER 324 /4 324/ 6 305/ 15 338/ 10 50 17 1291
8. 025D SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE 310/ 7 323/ 9 309/7 330/ 21 49 17 1272
9. 024A CALLONI, llaria ITA 303/ 12 319/ 11 310/ 5 329/ 23 45 19 1261
10. 019B FOULON, Magali ESP  307/8 315,17  303/17 336/ 13 41 17 1261
11. 023A BENATTI, Elisa ITA 296 / 18 313/ 19 303/ 18 346/ 3 43 16 1258
12. 023B PEROVA, Ksenia RUS  294/19 318/ 12 310/ 6 336/ 14 39 12 1258
13. 026B STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 302/14  324/7 314/ 4 315/ 34 35 13 1255
14. 022B CABRERO, Beatriz ESP 303/ 13 306/ 23 306 /12 340/ 8 32 15 1255
15. 023D KASAK, Bessi EST 304/ 11 316/ 14 294 | 25 339/9 38 18 1253
16. 020C YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia UKR 299/ 16 324/ 8 303 /19 327/ 26 37 6 1253
17. 025B KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 298 | 17 315/ 18 306 / 11 333/ 16 40 10 1252
18. 021C VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 299/ 15 317/ 13 303/ 16 330/ 22 42 16 1249
19. 025A FERIOLI, Sara ITA  290/22 31220 308/ 9 331/ 19 34 14 1241
20. 019A GANSEN, Melanie GER 274 /29 315/ 16 305/ 14 336/ 11 47 14 1230
21. 024C GEORGIOU, Giota CYP 305/9 296/ 29 294 | 26 333/ 17 24 6 1228
22. 021B BUITRON, Gema ESP 274 | 30 321710 298 [ 22 334/ 15 39 9 1227
23. 022A MUELLER, Eva GER 284 /26 304/ 24 309/8 32727 35 7 1224
24, 027B VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 293/ 21 306/ 21 295/ 24 328/ 24 29 7 1222
25. 020D CAKIR, Merve TUR 293/ 20 304/ 26 281/ 31 331/ 18 31 10 1209
26. 021D UYAR, Didem TUR  286/23 306/ 22 290/ 28 320/ 31 27 6 1202
27. 026D SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 284 | 27 286/ 31 296 [ 23 331/ 20 24 2 1197
28. 024D PREIMANN, Anneli EST 285/ 24 282/ 33 274 | 32 343/ 5 37 1M 1184
29. 020B BLANCO, Monica ESP 274 | 31 299/ 28 283 /30 328/ 25 25 6 1184
30. 026A PATRIARCA, Fabiana ITA 285/ 24 284/ 32 288 [ 29 326/ 28 29 8 1183
31. 026C STUART, Linda GBR 27828 304/ 25 273 | 34 325/ 29 24 10 1180
32. 023C MOOSIKOU, Elena CYP 265/33 292/ 30 208 | 21 321/ 30 26 7 1176
33. 027D ANDREJKA, Mateja SLO 264 | 34 300/ 27 290/ 27 317/ 33 24 8 117
34. 022D OZDEMIR, Kiibra TUR 257 | 35 280/ 34 274 | 33 319/ 32 22 5 1130
35. 025C MEASURES, Angelina GBR 270/ 32 254 ] 36 258 [ 35 296/ 35 14 4 1078
36. 027A POLUDENA, Jekaterina LAT 210/ 36 263/ 35 256 [ 36 286/ 36 12 1 1015

Compound Junior Men

Target Name NOC 90 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 002A LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 335/3 349/1 340/ 6 356/ 3 92 36 1380
2. 005C DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 333/4 343/ 2 344 /3 358/ 1 89 45 1378
3. 003A NORGAARD, Mikkel DEN 337 /2 339/6 340 /5 356/ 4 83 40 1372
4. 004B PEPPAS, Dimitrios GRE 341 /1 331/10 343 /4 35479 84 30 1369
5. 001C GRECO, Pietro ITA 328/5 3347 337 /9 355/ 6 73 31 1354
6. 001B PIETTE, Laurent BEL 308/ 11 342/ 3 345/ 2 355/5 80 31 1350
7. 002B DEPOITIER, Julien BEL 313/8 340/ 5 339/7 354/ 8 73 30 1346
8. 003B ROLLY, Cedric BEL 317 )7 342/ 4 333/10 352/ 10 65 28 1344
9. 004C HEDVALL, Christian SWE 318/6 332/8 347 [ 1 346/ 15 67 17 1343
10. 003C BELLESIA, Alex ITA 312/9 331/9 330/ 12 358/ 2 70 26 1331
11. 001D ARNOLD, Matthew GBR 311/10 327112 338/8 351/ 11 71 28 1327
12. 002D HAWKESFORD, Richard GBR 298/ 17 331/ 11 332/ 11 348/ 13 61 13 1309
13. 004A JENSEN, Morten DEN 304 /15 326/ 13 327 /14 349712 54 21 1306
14. 005A JORGENSEN, Marius NOR 304/ 14 322/ 15 329 /13 345/ 16 52 14 1300
15. 002C BASELLI, Loris ITA 306 /13 310/ 17 325/ 15 3547 56 21 1295
16. 005B VAN ASTEN, Stefan NED 302/ 16 323/ 14 306 /17 347/ 14 54 16 1278
17. 001A CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 306 / 12 321/ 16 322 /16 292117 36 7 1241
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Compound Junior Women

Compound Junior Women

Target Name NOC 70 m/Rk 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk 10's X's  Total
1. 030C WEISGERBER, Magali LUX 332/2 342/ 3 337 /3 349/ 3 75 28 1360
2. 029B LONGO, Laura ITA  329/3 336/ 5 338/ 1 353/ 1 76 23 1356
3. 030A HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 335/ 1 343/ 2 327 /5 351/ 2 75 26 1356
4. 029C ZORMAN, Tanja CRO 323/6 346/ 1 337 /2 349/ 4 77 30 1355
5. 030B HEYKERS, Antoinette NED 329 /4 335/6 328 /4 337/6 56 17 1329
6. 029D IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 327/5 337/ 4 323/6 341/5 58 19 1328
7. 029A DESSOY, Catheline BEL 308 /7 319/7 317 /7 330/ 8 42 16 1274
8. 030D VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig NOR 2858 288/ 8 310/ 8 335/ 7 30 5 1218
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German Shooting Federation

EMAU, Junior Cup Competition 1st leg

Wyhl / Germany, 18 - 23. July 2006

Individual Qualification Results

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Target Name NOC 70 m/Rk 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 010C SENYUK, Taras UKR 324 /1 336/ 1 331 /1 349/ 2 68 23 1340
2. 018A VAN DEN OEVER, Rick NED 311/3 325/ 11 320/ 5 352/ 1 55 25 1308
3. 008D GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 311/4 331/ 2 316 /7 345/ 4 54 16 1303
4. 006D MELOTTO, Luca ITA 307 /8 328/ 6 329 /2 335/ 23 51 20 1299
5. 016A LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 308/6 324112 323/3 341/ 11 43 8 1296
6. 010D SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 320/2 325/ 10 299 /29 3473 50 23 1291
7. 013C MARCHENKO, Yevhen UKR 310/5 329/ 4 315/9 330/ 30 46 13 1284
8. 010B CORBA, Yusuf TUR  304/10 322/ 14 318 /6 340/ 14 39 14 1284
9. 011C KOZIN, Oleksandr UKR 307 /7 327/8 305/ 20 34417 52 15 1283
10. 006C BARBER, Tom GBR 297/20 316/ 18 322 /4 344/ 6 48 21 1279
11. 018B NORDSKAG, Tor Erik NOR 302/ 13 328/ 5 311 /13 338/ 19 43 16 1279
12. 007D MANDIA, Massimiliano ITA 304/ 11 316/ 17 311 /14 345/ 5 42 16 1276
13. 007B DENIS, Ivan BEL 300/ 17 321/ 15 308 /17 34279 42 16 1271
14. 007A MAYR, Camillo GER 296/ 22 326/ 9 310/ 15 338/ 18 45 12 1270
15. 015A WAAENTZ, Mark DEN 300/ 18 329/3 299 / 28 341712 45 13 1269
16. 012C KURAS, Mykhailo UKR  301/15 323713 304 /23 339/ 15 42 15 1267
17. 006A POPPENBURG, Rafael GER 300/ 16 308/ 26 314 /10 342/ 8 51 19 1264
18. 009A SCHMERLING, Jan GER 288/ 35 3277 311 /12 338/ 20 42 11 1264
19. 008C CROFT, Glen GBR 306/9 315/ 20 302 /25 339/ 16 39 13 1262
20. 017A VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 293/ 25 315/ 19 308 /16 339/ 16 41 10 1255
21. 011B OZKAYA, Berkin TUR 292/ 28 312/ 23 314 /11 328/ 37 34 9 1246
22. 016C VOZECH, Jan CZE 293/ 26 304/ 37 304 / 22 341/10 38 13 1242
23. 012A GADYANE, Zorikto RUS 289/ 32 313722 303 /24 337/ 21 38 11 1242
24. O019A VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 289/ 33 305/ 33 307 /18 340/ 13 38 10 1241
25. 013D SIMO, Alvaro ESP 297/ 21 308/ 28 298 [ 32 330/ 32 28 9 1233
26. 009D SERESIN, Marco ITA 278 | 43 307/ 29 315/8 331/ 29 33 15 1231
27. 014D HLADKY, Marek SVK 294 /23 308/ 27 294 | 37 333/ 27 30 4 1229
28. 013A CHEPIK, Arseny RUS 291/ 31 296/ 42 305/ 21 336/ 22 31 11 1228
29. 014B NILSSON, Mikael SWE 288/ 34 311/ 24 295/ 35 333/ 26 38 9 1227
30. 011A KOSHARIN, Valentin RUS 298/ 19 317/ 16 279 | 46 329/ 33 43 10 1223
31. 017B LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR 288/ 36 313/ 21 294 | 38 328/ 39 25 8 1223
32. 015B DANIELSSON, Jesper SWE 282/ 40 310/ 25 295/ 33 333/ 25 37 11 1220
33. 006B VAN BULCK, Mathias BEL 292 | 28 306/ 32 295/ 34 327/ 42 23 10 1220
34. 010A BONDARCHUK, Artem RUS 302/ 14 304/ 35 284 | 42 329/ 36 26 5 1219
35. 016B SANDBERG, Jimmy SWE 294 /24 302/ 38 289 / 40 333/ 24 36 18 1218
36. 011D NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP  302/12 294 | 44 298 [ 31 321/ 45 35 9 1215
37. 019B RISINGGARD, Vetle NOR 286/ 38 307/ 31 299 / 27 323743 30 10 1215
38. 012D RUIZ, Miguel Angel ESP 293/ 27 304 / 36 275/ 50 331/ 28 29 5 1203
39. 007C SPOUGE, Edward GBR 283/ 39 302/ 39 301/ 26 317/ 50 24 8 1203
40. 014C KUNA, Tomas CZE 273 /45 305/ 34 291 /39 329/ 34 33 4 1198
41. 009C GUITON, John GBR 28737 301/ 40 287 | M1 322/ 44 30 4 1197
42. 008B WOUTERS, Jirgen BEL 278 | 42 280/ 49 307 /19 328/ 38 31 9 1193
43. 014A HOYER, Morten DEN 279/ 41 307/ 30 278 | 48 327/ 40 31 10 1191
44. O008A SCHARFF, David GER 291/30 295/ 43 284 | 43 318/ 48 21 7 1188
45. 009B HUIN, Pierre BEL 268 / 49 292/ 47 281/ 44 329/ 35 22 4 1170
46. 012B SENER, Onur TUR 272/ 47 277152 298 / 30 317/ 49 31 10 1164
47. 018D OSENAR, Ziga SLO 265/ 50 293/ 45 278 | 47 327 ] 41 26 7 1163
48. 015C MACEK, Josef CZE 27148 292/ 46 281/ 45 319/ 46 21 7 1163
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Recurve Cadet Men

49. 019C AUBERT, Yann Sul 272 ] 46 299/ 41 276 [ 49 314/ 51 27 4 1161
50. 013B MADEN, Umut TUR 277 | 44 282/ 48 270/ 52 330/ 31 24 7 1159
51. 015D WAWRINSKY, Filip SVK 232 /53 269/ 54 294 | 36 318/ 47 21 7 1113
52. 017D MEZNAR, Jaka SLO 264 | 51 278 | 51 259 / 53 299/ 54 22 6 1100
53. 016D HANZLIK, Matus SVK 242 | 52 275/ 53 272 | 51 311/ 53 15 7 1100
54. 018C ORLIC, Vedran CRO 220/54  278/50 240/54 31452 16 3 1052
Recurve Cadet Women

Target Name NOC 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 40 m/Rk 30 m/Rk 10's X's  Total

1. 020A MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 321 /1 333/3 337 /1 345/ 2 63 19 1336
2. 026C STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 319/2 335/1 325/3 345/ 1 59 19 1324
3. 020D DUSCHA, Nicole GER 313/4 325/ 9 326 /2 340/ 4 50 18 1304
4. 023D SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER 306/9 335/ 2 319/5 342/ 3 49 11 1302
5. 021A ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR 308/ 6 331/5 316 /8 338/ 6 46 11 1293
6. 022D SCHETT, Katharina GER 306/8 328/ 6 321 /4 332/ 14 48 13 1287
7. 022C ALLAN, Nicole GBR 299/ 16 326/ 8 316/ 10 340/ 5 40 9 1281
8. 022A RODIONOVA, Polina UKR 297 /18 331/ 4 317 /6 334712 44 12 1279
9. 025A KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE 307 /7 312/ 20 317 /7 335/ 11 39 7 1271
10. 023A BURIAKOVSKA, Anastasiia UKR 290/ 22 3277 316 /9 336/9 48 24 1269
11. 021C WATSON, Melanie GBR 304 /12 316/ 17 311 /16 3387 42 6 1269
12. 020B MIRIA, Gaia ITA 315/3 318/ 13 299 [ 22 337/8 41 10 1269
13. 025C SEGINA, Tatiana RUS 304 / 14 321/ 11 314 /12 330/ 16 37 10 1269
14. 021B FILIPPI, Gloria ITA 308 /5 310/ 24 312 /13 332/ 15 47 19 1262
15. 028A RECHE, Maria ESP 290 / 24 311723 316 / 11 328719 31 4 1245
16. 029A DELGADO, Irene ESP 304 /10 317/ 16 310/ 17 311729 32 10 1242
17. 026A PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 281/ 27 317/ 15 309/ 18 328/ 18 40 18 1235
18. 021D KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER 297 /18 311722 294 | 26 333/ 13 39 18 1235
19. 026B TOMAT, Najka SLO 296 / 20 310/ 25 312 /15 317727 39 11 1235
20. 026D JAGER, Maja DEN 304 /13 310/ 26 293/ 28 325/ 21 30 9 1232
21. 028B SAYGIN, Biisra TUR 304/ 11 320/ 12 285/ 33 320/ 25 24 5 1229
22. 024C BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 301/ 15 312/ 19 295/ 25 320/ 23 37 14 1228
23. 027A GRANDAL, Iria ESP 298 | 17 306/ 27 298 [ 23 326/ 20 33 9 1228
24, 023C SMITH, Jenesta GBR 280/ 29 306/ 28 304 /20 335/ 10 32 10 1225
25. 029C ACHILEOS, Dora CYP 278 | 31 322710 305/ 19 318/ 26 32 1 1223
26. 027C DE GIULI, Valentine Sul 283/ 26 318/ 14 291 /29 32817 27 12 1220
27. 029B YIGITER, Z. E. TUR 290/ 23 297/ 31 312 /14 313/ 28 32 7 1212
28. 024B UMER, Ana SLO 270/ 35 313/ 18 293 | 27 32422 23 8 1200
29. 022B ZANONI, Elisa ITA 280/ 28 292/ 33 302/ 21 320/ 24 24 6 1194
30. 024D CHRISTIANSEN, Carina DEN 288 /25 289/ 37 297 | 24 307/ 32 18 8 1181
31. 023B FUSCO, Marida ITA 280/ 30 301/ 30 289 /30 300/ 34 24 9 1170
32. 020C STEVENS, Beverley GBR 290/ 21 297732 286 [ 32 297/ 35 20 5 1170
33. 028C WALLIN, Malin SWE 27732 305/ 29 273/ 35 307/ 31 25 5 1162
34. 024A CIZKOVA, Zuzana CZE 271/ 34 291/ 36 289 [ 31 310/ 30 19 4 1161
35. 025B RUSJAN, Marusa SLO 249 | 37 291/ 35 280/ 34 305/ 33 18 6 1125
36. 025D JENSEN, Michelle DEN 271/ 33 291/ 34 250 / 36 281/ 36 17 6 1093
37. 027B OKTAY, Kiibra TUR 256 / 36 3127 21 116 / 37 12 2 684
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Compound Cadet Men

Compound Cadet Men

Target Name NOC 70 m/Rk 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk 10's X's  Total

1. 002B VOHS, Alexander GER 332/3 350/ 1 336/ 4 350/ 6 83 33 1368
2. 001A ERIKSEN, Lasse DEN 335/2 3442 342 /1 346/ 9 83 24 1367
3. 002C MARBACHER, Kevin Sul 332/3 339/6 334 /6 355/ 3 78 35 1360
4. 004C BJORKLUND, Robert SWE 336/ 1 342/5 323/ 11 356/ 1 80 27 1357
5. 001C BURRI, Kevin SUl  328/6 337/7 336 / 4 355/ 2 75 30 1356
6. 001B FIALA, Philip GER 322/8 344/ 4 337/ 2 349/ 7 77 32 1352
7. 004B TONNAER, Bas NED 323)7 335/8 331/8 353/5 68 28 1342
8. 001D BOE, Lasse NOR 320/ 10 331/ 10 336/3 354/ 4 69 27 1341
9. 004A DJURHUUS, Anders DEN 316/12 332/9 328 /9 348/ 8 62 20 1324
10. 003A SORENSEN, Thor DEN 318/ 11 3443 312 /13 346/ 10 60 22 1320
11. 003B MEIER, Jens GER 328/5 324712 326 /10 339/ 13 53 18 1317
12. 002A SKJOLDBORG, Kristian DEN 322/9 324713 318 /12 344/ 11 48 18 1308
13. 003C FUMAUX, Gregoire SUl  311/13 306,14  332/7 339/ 12 52 21 1288
14. 003D GARDNER, Matthew GBR 310/ 14 327 ] 11 312 /14 330/ 14 51 19 1279

Compound Cadet Women

Target Name NOC 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 40 m/Rk 30 m/Rk 10's X's  Total

1. 032C JOHANSSON, Malin SWE 341 /1 348/ 3 341 /1 3542 94 39 1384
2. 033C O'SULLIVAN, Lucy GBR 337/3 349/ 2 335/4 355/ 1 88 37 1376
3. 032B SIMONS, Joyce BEL 333/5 350/ 1 337 /2 352/3 87 32 1372
4. 031C ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA 338/2 345/ 4 323 /7 350/ 5 79 33 1356
5. 031A SCHOEDER, Nora GER 3237 3445 336/3 351/ 4 75 27 1354
6. 032A SAUTER, Sabine GER 334 /4 342/ 6 332/5 339/7 69 12 1347
7. 033B SULUN, Esra TUR 324/6 332)7 324 /6 336/ 8 49 17 1316
8. 033A SAUTER, Patricia GER 316/8 327/ 8 312 /9 345/ 6 54 19 1300
9. 031B PRIEELS, Sarah BEL 311/9 326/ 9 319/8 336/9 38 15 1292
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German Shooting Federation

EMAU, Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Wyhl / Germany, 18 - 23. July 2006

Team Qualification Results

Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Junior Men

1 GER

2 ESP

3 ITA

4 NED

5 UKR

6 RUS

7 DEN

8 SWE

9 TUR

Country
GERMANY

SPAIN

ITALY

NETHERLANDS

UKRAINE

RUSSIAN FED.

DENMARK

SWEDEN

TURKEY

Target

8C
9C
10C
7C

7A
8A
10A
9A

11A
12A
14A
13A

11D
12D
13D

10D
9D
7D
8D

12B
13B
11B

8B
9B
7B
10B

13C
11C
12C

14C
15C
16C

Name

WEISS, Christian
FLOTO, Florian
MUELLER, Kai
MOBIS, Marc

MORILLO, Daniel
TORRES, Daniel
GOMEZ, Andres
ARANDA, Daniel

MORGANTE, Enrico
MOCCIA, Tommaso
GHIOTTI, Stefano
SERI, Marco

VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal

HENDRIKX, Jack
GERAEDTS, Roy

MARCHENKO, Dmytro
HAVELKO, Yuriy
DZHULA, Volodymyr
ONISHCHUK, Oleksandr

BEZDENEZHNYKH, lvan
SHAGDAROQV, Bato
SAMOILOV, Dmitry

THEILGAARD, Morten
JACOBSEN, Franz
MEJLBERG, Stig
DEGN, Steffen

ERIKSSON, Robin
EGGESTIG, Lars
SWANTESSON, Joakim

UGURLU, Enes
UZUN, Ugur
UNAL, Gurkan

Points Total

1332
1288
1222
1207

1281
1276
1268
1257

1290
1252
1250
1245

1278
1250
1202

1236
1234
1226
1205

1246
1227
1180

1280
1188
1182
1110

1275
1248
1120

1266
1161
1147

3842

3825

3792

3730

3696

3653

3650

3643

3574
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Recurve Junior Men

10 GBR  GREAT BRITAIN

Recurve Junior Women

Country
1 UKR UKRAINE
2 GER GERMANY
3 RUS RUSSIAN FED.
4 ITA ITALY
5 ESP SPAIN
6 TUR TURKEY

Compound Junior Men

Country
1 DEN DENMARK
2 BEL BELGIUM
3 ITA ITALY

14B
15B
16B

Target

19C
22C
20C
21C

21A
20A
19A
22A

24B
23B
25B

24A
23A
25A
26A

19B
22B
21B
20B

19D
20D
21D
22D

Target

2A
3A
4A
1A

1B
2B
3B

1C
3C
2C

HARDING, Keith
HARDING, George
KINSEY, Scott

Name

RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia
KUSHNIRUK, Olena
YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia
VESELOVSKA, Maryna

UNRUH, Lisa
RICHTER, Elena
GANSEN, Melanie
MUELLER, Eva

ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya
PEROVA, Ksenia

KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina

CALLONI, llaria
BENATTI, Elisa
FERIOLLI, Sara
PATRIARCA, Fabiana

FOULON, Magali
CABRERO, Beatriz
BUITRON, Gema
BLANCO, Monica

LOKLUUOGLU, Begill
CAKIR, Merve

UYAR, Didem
OZDEMIR, Kiibra

Name

LAURSEN, Patrick
NORGAARD, Mikkel
JENSEN, Morten
CHRISTENSEN, Kasper

PIETTE, Laurent
DEPOITIER, Julien
ROLLY, Cedric

GRECO, Pietro
BELLESIA, Alex
BASELLI, Loris

1234
1172
1124

3530

Points Total

1343
1295
1253
1249

1301
1291
1230
1224

1294
1258
1252

1261
1258
1241
1183

1261
1255
1227
1184

1308
1209
1202
1130

3891

3822

3804

3760

3743

3719

Points Total

1380
1372
1306
1241

1350
1346
1344

1354
1331
1295

4058

4040

3980

Page 8 of 12/ 20.07.2006 | Qualification Round



German Shooting Federation

EMAU, Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Wyhl / Germany, 18 - 23. July 2006

Team Qualification Results

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

1 UKR

2 ITA

3 NED

4 GER

5 DEN

6 GBR

7 ESP

8 NOR

9 TUR

Country
UKRAINE

ITALY

NETHERLANDS

GERMANY

DENMARK

GREAT BRITAIN

SPAIN

NORWAY

TURKEY

Target

10C
13C
11C
12C

8D
6D
7D
9D

18A
17A
19A

7A
6A
9A
8A

16A
15A
14A

6C
8C
7C
9C

10D
13D
11D
12D

18B
17B
19B

10B
11B
12B
13B

Name

SENYUK, Taras
MARCHENKO, Yevhen
KOZIN, Oleksandr
KURAS, Mykhailo

GIORI, Lorenzo
MELOTTO, Luca
MANDIA, Massimiliano
SERESIN, Marco

VAN DEN OEVER, Rick

VAN DEN BERG, Bas
VAN HAAREN, Vincent

MAYR, Camillo
POPPENBURG, Rafael
SCHMERLING, Jan
SCHARFF, David

LAURSEN, Bjarne
WAAENTZ, Mark
HOYER, Morten

BARBER, Tom
CROFT, Glen
SPOUGE, Edward
GUITON, John

SANTANA, Ignacio
SIMO, Alvaro
NUNEZ, Alvaro
RUIZ, Miguel Angel

NORDSKAG, Tor Erik
LANDSKAUG, Robert
RISINGGARD, Vetle

CORBA, Yusuf
OZKAYA, Berkin
SENER, Onur
MADEN, Umut

Points Total

1340
1284
1283
1267

1303
1299
1276
1231

1308
1255
1241

1270
1264
1264
1188

1296
1269
1191

1279
1262
1203
1197

1291
1233
1215
1203

1279
1223
1215

1284
1246
1164
1159

3907

3878

3804

3798

3756

3744

3739

3717

3694
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Recurve Cadet Men

10 RUS  RUSSIAN FED.

11 BEL BELGIUM

12 SWE SWEDEN

13 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

14 SVK  SLOVAKIA

12A
13A
11A
10A

7B
6B
8B
9B

14B
15B
16B

16C
14C
15C

14D
15D
16D

GADYANE, Zorikto
CHEPIK, Arseny
KOSHARIN, Valentin
BONDARCHUK, Artem

DENIS, Ivan

VAN BULCK, Mathias
WOUTERS, Jirgen
HUIN, Pierre

NILSSON, Mikael
DANIELSSON, Jesper
SANDBERG, Jimmy

VOZECH, Jan
KUNA, Tomas
MACEK, Josef

HLADKY, Marek
WAWRINSKY, Filip
HANZLIK, Matus

1242
1228
1223
1219

1271
1220
1193
1170

1227
1220
1218

1242
1198
1163

1229
1113
1100

3693

3684

3665

3603

3442
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Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Cadet Women

1 UKR

2 GER

3 RUS

4 GBR

5 ITA

6 ESP

7 CZE

8 SLO

9 DEN

10 TUR

Country
UKRAINE

GERMANY

RUSSIAN FED.

GREAT BRITAIN

ITALY

SPAIN

CZECH REPUBLIC

SLOVENIA

DENMARK

TURKEY

Target

20A
21A
22A
23A

20D
23D
22D
21D

26C
25C
24C

22C
21C
23C
20C

20B
21B
22B
23B

28A
20A
27A

25A
26A
24A

26B
24B
25B

26D
24D
25D

28B
29B
27B

Name

MYLCHENKO, Nina
ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya
RODIONOVA, Polina
BURIAKOVSKA, Anastasiia

DUSCHA, Nicole
SCHWADTKE, Sarah
SCHETT, Katharina
KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin

STEPANOVA, Inna
SEGINA, Tatiana
BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya

ALLAN, Nicole
WATSON, Melanie
SMITH, Jenesta
STEVENS, Beverley

MIRIA, Gaia
FILIPPI, Gloria
ZANONI, Elisa
FUSCO, Marida

RECHE, Maria
DELGADO, Irene
GRANDAL, Iria

KOBZOVA, Tereza
PANIKOVA, Zuzana
CIZKOVA, Zuzana

TOMAT, Najka
UMER, Ana
RUSJAN, Marusa

JAGER, Maja
CHRISTIANSEN, Carina
JENSEN, Michelle

SAYGIN, Bisra
YIGITER, Z. E.
OKTAY, Kiibra

Points Total

1336
1293
1279
1269

1304
1302
1287
1235

1324
1269
1228

1281
1269
1225
1170

1269
1262
1194
1170

1245
1242
1228

1271
1235
1161

1235
1200
1125

1232
1181
1093

1229
1212
684

3908

3893

3821

3775

3725

3715

3667

3560

3506

3125
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Compound Cadet Men

Compound Cadet Men

Country Target

1 GER GERMANY 2B
1B
3B

2 DEN DENMARK 1A
4A
3A
2A

3 Sul SWITZERLAND 2C

1C
3C

Compound Cadet Women

Country Target
1 GER GERMANY 31A
32A
33A

Name

VOHS, Alexander
FIALA, Philip
MEIER, Jens

ERIKSEN, Lasse
DJURHUUS, Anders
SORENSEN, Thor
SKJOLDBORG, Kristian

MARBACHER, Kevin
BURRI, Kevin
FUMAUX, Gregoire

Name

SCHOEDER, Nora
SAUTER, Sabine
SAUTER, Patricia

Points Total

1368
1352
1317 4037

1367
1324
1320 4011
1308

1360
1356
1288 4004

Points Total

1354
1347
1300 4001
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2 Tgt Quali

Name

Nation Score

1 |18A] 1332

'WEISS, Christian

GER *!

Tt Name

Nation Score

European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Tgt. Name

Nation Score

34 |[GOMEZ, Andres

[esp] 105] 1stPlace

35 [FLOTO, Florian

[ser] 100] 2nd Place

34 [ARANDA, Daniel

TEsP[ 107] 3rd Place

35 [SERI, Marco

[itA | 104] 4th Place

m_ﬂ' _ 34A|WEISS, Christian |cer[ 110
33[19A] 1172[HARDING, George GBR| _ 87]34B[SAMOILOV, Dmitry |RUS| 104] 7ot Name Nation Score
_22[198] 1180[SAMOILOV, Dmitry RUS| 97| 34A|WEISS, Christian [Ger] 112
7_|20A] 1246]|BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 4 34B|BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan |RUs| 102
4208 35A|BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan |Rus| 111
49|21 35B|EGGESTIG, Lars |Swe| 101 Tot Name Nation Score
_o|218[ 1248[EGGESTIG, Lars SWE| R 34 |WEISS, Christian [Ger] 107]
B Al 1268| GOMEZ, Andres ESP B 35 | GOMEZ, Andres |ESP| 108
56228 _ 36A| GOMEZ, Andres |ESP| 105
41[23A] 1124]KINSEY, Scott GBR| _ 95]36B|MUELLER, Kai |GER| 102
_24]238] 1222|MUELLER, Kai |GER| 95" 35A| GOMEZ, Andres [EsP] 109]
25 |24A 1207|MOBIS, Marc GER| 106] 35B|ERIKSSON, Robin |Swe| 108
20_248] 1146]MAVROCOSTAS, Stavios cvp] 105]37AIMOBIS, Marc |Ger] 97
57[25A] 37B[ERIKSSON, Robin |swe[ 106 Tgt. Name Nation Score
¢[258] 1275]ERIKSSON, Robin SWE| B 34 [GOMEZ, Andres [EsP] 109
5 |26A] 1280 THEILGAARD, Morten DEN B 35 [ARANDA, Daniel [EsP] 104
5 [268B 38A| THEILGAARD, Morten |DEN] 105
37[27A 1158]JAKOPOVIC, Josip CRO|  97]38B[GILLERRON, Romain |sui | 102
_2[278] 1193[GILLERRON, Romain [sut | 104 36A| THEILGAARD, Morten [DEN] 96
21_|28A 1234|HARDING, Keith GBR|_105] 36B|ARANDA, Daniel |ESP| 108
44 |28B] 1091|VIHER, Priit EST | 80J39A|HARDING, Keith |GBR| 101
53297 — 39B]ARANDA, Daniel |[EsP] 108 Final
12|29B| 1257|ARANDA, Daniel ESP B 36 [ARANDA, Daniel [EsP] 106 Gold Medal Match
13 |30A] 1252]MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA N 37 |UZUN, Ugur |TUR| 97
=2_|308] 40A[MOCCIA, Tommaso ita | 107
45[31A] 401|CHRISTODOULOU, Constantinos [CYP | 102]40B]|CHRISTODOULOU, Constantinos [CYP[ 102
20[318] 1234[HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR| 99| 37A|MOCCIA, Tommaso [ITA | 93
29 |32A] 1188[JACOBSEN, Franz DEN 92'I 37B]UZUN, Ugur |TUR| 99
&E' 1161]UZUN, Ugur TUR| 108]41A[UZUN, Ugur |Tur[ 109 .
61337 [41B[MORILLO, Daniel [EsP] 108 Recurve Jun|or Men
4338 1281[MORILLO, Daniel ESP B
s__|34A 1288[FLOTO, Florian GER| "]
52 348 _ 42AlFLOTO, Florian |GER| 110
35]35A] 1165|HARCARIK, Filip SVK|_ 96|42B|CALLEWAERT, Pedro |BEL | 104
3oﬂ| 1184] CALLEWAERT, Pedro JBEL] 100 38A[FLOTO, Florian |GER| 109
19 |36A] 1236]MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR B 38B|MARCHENKO, Dmytro JUKR| 102
368} 43A|MARCHENKO, Dmytro Jukr[ 102
51[37A 43B[HENDRIKX, Jack INED[ 100
_4]378| 1250[HENDRIKX, Jack INED] ] 38 [FLOTO, Florian [GeR] 111 Final
11_|38A] 1265|ANDREAS, Milan CZE 4 39 |[ANDREAS, Milan |cze| 109 Bronze Medal Match
5388 44A| ANDREAS, Milan |cze[ 113
43[39A] 1110|DEGN, Steffen DEN|  87]44B[SHAGDAROV, Bato |RUS| 95
_22|398] 1227[SHAGDAROV., Bato RUS| 102 39A| ANDREAS, Milan [cze] 108]
27_|40A| 1202| GERAEDTS, Roy NED 95' 39B] VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal |NED| 107
&ﬂ| 1153[ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST | 103J45A|[ENNEMUIST, Eerik |esT][ 95
59[41A 45B]VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal INED[ 107
_s]a18| 1278[VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal INED] ] 36 [FLOTO, Florian [GER] 104
7 |42A] 1276[TORRES, Daniel ESP N 37 [SERI, Marco [iTa | 103]
53428 46A| TORRES, Daniel |ESP] 106*
39[43A] 1147|UNAL, Gurkan TUR|__ 95]46B|ONISHCHUK, Oleksandr |ukr| 106
zsﬂ' 1205] ONISHCHUK, Oleksandr UKR] 105} 40A| TORRES, Daniel |ESP| 106
23 |44A 1226[DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR| 98 40B]UGURLU, Enes |TUR| 109
s2_l44B] 1120| SWANTESSON, Joakim SWE| 103]47A|SWANTESSON, Joakim |Swe| 88
55[45A) 47B]UGURLU, Enes |TUR] 110
_o]458| 1266]UGURLU. Enes TUR B 40 [UGURLU, Enes [TUR] 104
15 |46A] 1250[GHIOTTI, Stefano ITA B 41 |SERI, Marco [ITA | 113
50 468 48A|GHIOTTI, Stefano ITA | o7 A
—[aTA 48B[SERI, Marco |ITA | 105 Semi Final
_e|a78| 1245[SERI, Marco ITA B 41A[SERI, Marco [ita ] 110] 1/4 Final
31_|48A 1182[MEJLBERG, Stig DEN] 91 41B|[MORGANTE, Enrico [ITA | 107
3+_1488[ 1166]TARASENKO, Valentins LAT | 95J49A] TARASENKO, Valentins [LAT] 99
63[49A) 49B[MORGANTE, Enrico |ITA | 109
_2l498[ 1200|MORGANTE, Enrico ITA B

1/32 Elimination

1/16 Elimination

Recurve Junior Men

1/8 Elimination

Final



European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Recurve Junior Men Olympic Round
[ Rk] [Name [Nation | Quali] 1/32] 1/16]  1/8] 1/4] 1/2[Final[Final Totall
1. GOMEZ, Andres ESP 1268 * 105 109 108 109 105 322
2. FLOTO, Florian GER 1288 * 110 109 111 104 100 315
3. ARANDA, Daniel ESP 1257 * 106 108 106 104 107 317
4. SERI, Marco ITA 1245 * 105 110 113 103 104 320
5. ANDREAS, Milan CZE 1265 * 113 108 109
6. WEISS, Christian GER 1332 * 110 112 107
7. UGURLU, Enes TUR 1266 * 110 109 104
8. UZUN, Ugur TUR 1161 108 109 99 97
9. ERIKSSON, Robin SWE 1275 * 106 108
10. VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 1278 * 107 107
MORGANTE, Enrico 1ITA 1290 * 109 107
12.  TORRES, Daniel ESP 1276 * 106* 106
13. BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 1246 * 111 102
MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 1236 * 102 102
15. THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 1280 * 105 96
16. MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 1252 * 107 93
17.  MORILLO, Daniel ESP 1281 * 108
18. ONISHCHUK, Oleksandr UKR 1205 105 106
19. SAMOILOV, Dmitry RUS 1180 97 104
CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL 1184 100 104
21. MUELLER, Kai GER 1222 95*% 102
GILLERRON, Romain SUI 1193 104 102
CHRISTODOULOU, Constantino CYP 401 102 102
24. EGGESTIG, Lars SWE 1248 * 101
HARDING, Keith GBR 1234 105 101
26. HENDRIKX, Jack NED 1250 * 100
27. TARASENKO, Valentins LAT 1166 95 99
28. MOBIS, Marc GER 1207 106 97
GHIOTTI, Stefano ITA 1250 * 97
30. SHAGDAROYV, Bato RUS 1227 102 95
ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 1153 103 95
32. SWANTESSON, Joakim SWE 1120 103 88
33.  MAVROCOSTAS, Stavros CYP 1146 105
34. HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 1234 99
35. HARCARIK, Filip SVK 1165 98
GERAEDTS, Roy NED 1202 98
DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR 1226 98
38. JAKOPOVIC, Josip CRO 1158 97
39. KINSEY, Scott GBR 1124 95
UNAL, Gurkan TUR 1147 95
41. JACOBSEN, Franz DEN 1188 92
42. MEILBERG, Stig DEN 1182 091
43. HARDING, George GBR 1172 87
DEGN, Steffen DEN 1110 87

45. VIHER, Priit EST 1091 80



Tgt. Quali.

Name

Nation

Score

European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23.July 2006

Tgt. Name

Nation Score

30 [LAURSEN, Louise

ToEN] 1o0] 1st Place

31 |UNRUH, Lisa

IsER] 92| 2nd Place

30 [CALLONI, llaria

TTA | 106] 3rd Place

31 |RICHTER, Elena

IcER] 100| 4th Place

T [18A] 1343]RIEZNIKOVA, Yulia UKR ] o Name Nation Score
m_ﬂ' _ _I1BA|RIEZNIKOVA,Yu\iia Jukr] 107
33[19A] 1171[ANDREJKA, Mateja SLO| 88]18B[MOOSIKOU, Elena lcyr| 86| o Name Nation Score
_22[198[ 1176]MOOSIKOU, Elena cyr| 92 26A[RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia Jukr[ 103
7_|20A 1252]KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 4 26B[KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina |Rus| 107
4208 19A|KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina |RUS| 96
49[21A 19B|YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia Jukr[ 83 Tot Name Nation Score
16[21B[ 1253]YAKOVLEVA Valeriia UKR B 26 [KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina [rRus| 101
B Al 1261|CALLONI, llaria ITA B 27 [CALLONI, llaria [ita | 103
56228 20A|CALLONI, llaria |iTA | 102
41[23A 20B[VANDEVOORDE, Aurore [BEL| 95
i ﬂ' 1222] VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL R 27A|CALLONI, llaria [ita ] 104]
25 |24A 1209|CAKIR, Merve TUR B 27B|CAKIR, Merve |TUR| 85
o248 21A|CAKIR, Merve |Tur[ 100
57[25A] 21B[SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela lcze[ 92 Tgt. Name Nation Score
s[258] 1272|SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela lcze| ] 30 [CALLONI, llaria [ITA | 99
5 |26A] 1295|KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR B 31 [LAURSEN, Louise |DEN] 112
o _|268] 22A|[KUSHNIRUK, Olena Jukr[ 111
37[27A 22B[PREIMANN, Anneli [EST] 96
ﬁﬂ' 1184 PREIMANN, Anneli EST R 28A]KUSHNIRUK, Olena [ukr] 108]
21 |28A] 1228|GEORGIOU, Giota CYP B 28B|PEROVA, Ksenia |Rus| 101
4 |288B 23A|GEORGIOU, Giota |cyp| 95
53] 297 23B|PEROVA, Ksenia [Rus| 101 Final
12|298] 1258|PEROVA, Ksenia RUS B 28 [KUSHNIRUK, Olena Jukr] 103 Gold Medal Match)
13 |30A] 1255[STRUYF, Sabrina [BEL B 29 [LAURSEN, Louise [DEN] 105
=2_|308] 24A|STRUYF, Sabrina [BEL] 99
45[31A 24B[GANSEN, Melanie |GER| 96
_20[318|_1230[GANSEN, Melanie GER[ ] 29A|STRUYF, Sabrina [BEL] 95
29 |32A] 1184|BLANCO, Monica ESP| 102 29B|LAURSEN, Louise |DEN| 99
36 E' 1015]POLUDENA, Jekaterina LAT | 80]25A]BLANCO, Monica |ESP| 92 .
61334 25B]LAURSEN, Louise [DEN] 95 Recu rve Jun|or Women
_4I338[ 1205]LAURSEN, Louise DEN B
3 |34A 1301[UNRUH, Lisa [
52 [34B 1 26A|UNRUH, Lisa |GER| 103
35]35A] 1078| MEASURES, Angelina GBR|__ 75|26B|PATRIARCA, Fabiana ITA | 99
_|358| 1183[PATRIARCA, Fabiana ITA 89l 30A]UNRUH, Lisa [GER] 104]
19 |36A] 1241[FERIOLI, Sara ITA B 30B|CABRERO, Beatriz |EsP] 101
368} 27A|FERIOLI, Sara [ITa [ 92
51[37A 27B[CABRERO, Beatriz |EsP| 100
14|37B] 1255|CABRERO, Beatriz ESP B 30 [UNRUH, Lisa [GER] 103 Final
11_|38A] 1258[BENATTI, Elisa ITA “ 31 [BUITRON, Gema [esp] 101 Bronze Medal Match
5388 28A|BENATTI, Elisa [ITa [ 96
43|39 28B[BUITRON, Gema |EsP| 104
_22[398| 1227[BUITRON, Gema ESP B 31A|BUITRON, Gema [EsP] 97
27_|40A 1197|SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 4 31B[ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya |RUS| 93
3 _|a08] 29A| SPALENKOVA, Eva |cze[ 103
59[41A] 29B[ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya |RUs| 107
_o|a18| 1204[ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS B 32 [UNRUH, Lisa |GER] 108
7 |42A] 1291|RICHTER, Elena GER B 33 [RICHTER, Elena |GER] 100
5428 30A|RICHTER, Elena |GER] 96
39[43A 30B[UYAR, Didem |TUR] 89
_20[438] 1202[UYAR, Didem TUR R 32A|RICHTER, Elena |GER] 1086]
23 |44A 1224|MUELLER, Eva GER N 32B|FOULON, Magali |ESP| 102
42448 31A|MUELLER, Eva |GER| 95
55[45A] 31B[FOULON, Magali |EsP| 103
_0o]458| 1261[FOULON, Magali ESP R 32 |RICHTER, Elena [GER] 106!
15 |46A] 1253[KASAK, Bessi EST N 33 [LOKLUUOGLU, Begil [TUR] 104
50 468 32A|KASAK, Bessi |EST] o7 e
—[aTA 32B[VESELOVSKA, Maryna |ukrR| 85 Semi Final
16]478] 1249|VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR B 33A]KASAK, Bessi |[EST] 101 .
51|48 1180[STUART, Li [GER[__55] GKLUU i 1/4 Final
, Linda GBR| 95| 33B[LOKLUUOGLU, Begiil [TUR] 102
34 ﬂ' 1130[OZDEMIR, Kiibra TUR 86_I33A|STUART, Linda |GBR| 97
63[49A] 33B[LOKLUUOGLU, Begil |TUR] 111
2[498] 1308[LOKLUUOGLU, Begill TUR i

1/32 Elimination

1/16 Elimination

Recurve Junior Women

1/8 Elimination

Final



European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23.July 2006

Recurve Junior Women Olympic Round
[ Rk] [Name [Nation | Quali] 1/32] 1/16]  1/8] 1/4] 1/2[Final [Final Total|
1. LAURSEN, Louise DEN 1295 * 95 99 105 112 100 317
2. UNRUH, Lisa GER 1301 * 103 104 103 108 92 303
3. CALLONLI, Ilaria ITA 1261 * 102 104 103 99 106 308
4. RICHTER, Elena GER 1291 * 96 106 106 100 100 306
5. LOKLUUOGLU, Begiil TUR 1308 * 111 102 104
6. KUSHNIRUK, Olena UKR 1295 * 111 108 103
7. KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina ~ RUS 1252 * 96 107 101
BUITRON, Gema ESP 1227 * 104 97 101
9. RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia UKR 1343 * 107 103
10. FOULON, Magali ESP 1261 * 103 102
11. PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 1258 * 101 101
CABRERO, Beatriz ESP 1255 * 100 101
KASAK, Bessi EST 1253 * 97 101
14. STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 1255 * 99 95
15. ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 1294 * 107 93
16. CAKIR, Merve TUR 1209 * 100 85
17. SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 1197 * 103
18. PATRIARCA, Fabiana ITA 1183 89 99
19. STUART, Linda GBR 1180 95 97
20. PREIMANN, Anneli EST 1184 * 96
GANSEN, Melanie GER 1230 * 96
BENATTI, Elisa 1ITA 1258 * 96
23.  VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 1222 * 95
GEORGIOU, Giota CYP 1228 * 95
MUELLER, Eva GER 1224 * 95
26. SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE 1272 * 92
BLANCO, Monica ESP 1184 102 92
FERIOLI, Sara ITA 1241 * 92
29. UYAR, Didem TUR 1202 * 89
30. MOOSIKOU, Elena CYP 1176 92 86
31. VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 1249 * 85
32. YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia UKR 1253 * 83
33. ANDREJKA, Mateja SLO 1171 88
34. OZDEMIR, Kiibra TUR 1130 86
35. POLUDENA, Jekaterina LAT 1015 80

36. MEASURES, Angelina GBR 1078 75



Tat. Quali. Name Nation  Res. - "
1 [ Ti380]CAURSEN, Patriok T - European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
32 Tat. Name Nation  Res.
! ! ! ! ! 18A |LAURSEN, Patrick [DENT 116 Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. JUIy 2006
188 |CHRISTENSEN, Kasper IDEN | 108
177N 1241|CHRISTENSEN, Kasper |DEN | 106
16 [ 1278] VAN ASTEN, Stefan INED] 103 Tot Name Nation  Res.
18 |LAURSEN, Patrick IDEN | 114
19 |HEDVALL, Christian ISWE | 108
9 | | 1343|HEDVALL, Christian | = R
24 | | I
194 |HEDVALL, Christian [swe| 111
19B_|ROLLY, Cedric IBEL | 109
25 | 1
8 | ]1344]ROLLY, Cedric |BEL | * Tat. Name Nation  Res.
22 |LAURSEN, Patrick |DEN | 112*
23 |GRECO, Pietro lita | 112
5 | ] 1354] GRECO, Pietro ITA |
28 | | I
20A |GRECO, Pietro [ita | 116
208 |[HAWKESFORD, Richard IGBR | 110
21 | | | | | ] Tot. Name Nation  Res.
12 | ] 1309]HAWKESFORD, Richard |GBR | * Final 22 |DANIELSSON, Robert ISWE | 112 1st Place
20 |GRECO, Pietro [iTA | 112* Gold Medal Match 23 |LAURSEN, Patrick IDEN | 111 2nd Place
21 |PEPPAS, Dimitrios |GRE | 112
13 | | 1306]JENSEN, Morten IDEN]  *
20 | | I
21A_[JENSEN, Morten IDEN | 107
21B_|PEPPAS, Dimitrios IGRE | 110
29 | 1
4| | 1369| PEPPAS, Dimitrios |GRE]  +
3 | | 1372]|NORGAARD, Mikkel IDEN]  *
30 | | I
224 |[NORGAARD, Mikkel IDEN | 110
22B_ |JORGENSEN, Marius INOR | 109
9| 1
4 1300] JORGENSEN, Marius NOR * .
- I I I 22 |NORGAARD, Mikkel [DEN] 117 Final 22 |GRECO, Pictro Tita | 14] 3rd Place
23 |PIETTE, Laurent IBEL | 112 Bronze Medal Match 23 |[NORGAARD. Mikkel IDEN | 112] 4th Place
11| ] 1327]ARNOLD, Matthew |GBR]  *
22 | | I
234 |ARNOLD, Matthew IGBR | 107
238 |PIETTE, Laurent IBEL | 111
27 | 1
6 | | 1350|PIETTE, Laurent |BEL]
24 |[NORGAARD, Mikkel IDEN | 114
25 |DANIELSSON, Robert IsSWE| 117
7| ] 1346|DEPOITIER, Julien IBEL | *
26 | | I
244 |DEPOITIER, Julien IBEL | 111 Fln al
2 I I I I 24B |BELLESIA, Alex [ita | 111 Seml Flnal
10 | | 1331|BELLESIA, Alex ITA 1T+
24 |BELLESIA, Alex lita | 114
25 |DANIELSSON, Robert ISWE | 116
5 | | 1295|BASELLI, Loris ITA |
| | I
254 |BASELLI, Loris [iTA | 104 :
25B |DANIELSSON, Robert [SWE| 112 1/4 Flnal
31 | |
2 | ] 1378| DANIELSSON, Robert |swel — +

1/16 Elimination 1/8 Elimination Compound Junior Men



European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Compound Junior Men Olympic Round
[ Rk| [Name [ Nation | Quali] 1/16] 18]  1/4] 12| Final [Final Total |
1. DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 1378 * 112 116 117 112 345
2. LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 1380 * 116 114 112 111 337
3. GRECO, Pietro ITA 1354 * 116 112 112 114 338
4. NORGAARD, Mikkel DEN 1372 * 110 117 114 112 343
5. BELLESIA, Alex ITA 1331 * 111* 114
6. PEPPAS, Dimitrios GRE 1369 * 110 112
PIETTE, Laurent BEL 1350 * 111 112
8. HEDVALL, Christian SWE 1343 * 111 108
9. DEPOITIER, Julien BEL 1346 * 111
10. HAWKESFORD, Richard GBR 1309 * 110
11. ROLLY, Cedric BEL 1344 * 109
JORGENSEN, Marius NOR 1300 * 109
13. CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 1241 106 108
14. JENSEN, Morten DEN 1306 * 107
ARNOLD, Matthew GBR 1327 * 107
16. BASELLI, Loris ITA 1295 * 104

17. VAN ASTEN, Stefan NED 1278 103



European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg

Tgt. Name Res. Germany - Wth 18 - 23. July 2006
42 WEISGERBER, Magali 114
LUX 1360|Quali.

43 VIK-STRANDLLI, Hedvig 100
NOR 1218|Quali.
Tgt. Name Res.
42 WEISGERBER, Magali . 105
LUX i
43 ZORMAN, Tanja _ 110
CRO HHEHES
a“ HEYKERS, Antoinette 93
NED 1329|Quali.
45 ZORMAN, Tanja 110 Tgt. Name Res.
CRO 1355|Quali. 42 HAEMHOUTS, Petra _109 1st Place
Final BEL HHEHE
Gold Medal MatchI 43 ZORMAN, Tanja 107| 2nd Place
CRO HESH
42 |-ONGO, Laura 112| 3rd Place
Final ITA E IS
| Bronze Medal MatCJ 43 WEISGERBER, Magali ___83| 4th Place
46 HAEMHOUTS, Petra 113 LUX HEHHE
BEL 1356|Quali.
A7 IOANNOU, Eleni 112
GRE 1328|Quali.
44 HAEMHOUTS, Petra _ 115
BEL HHEHES
LONGO, Laura 113
45
ITA BHEHES .
Final
DESSOY, Catheline 103 o Yo
* |geL 1274|Quali. Semi Final
49 LONGO, Laura 105
ITA 1356(Quali.

Compound Junior Women

1/4 Final * = Won in shootout



European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Compound Junior Women Olympic Round
[ Rk [Name [Nation | Quali]  1/4] 12| Final|[Final Total|
1. HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 1356 113 115 109 337
2. ZORMAN, Tanja CRO 1355 110 110 107 327
3. LONGO, Laura ITA 1356 105 113 112 330
4. WEISGERBER, Magali LUX 1360 114 105 83 302
5. IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 1328 112
6. DESSOY, Catheline BEL 1274 103
7. VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig NOR 1218 100
8. HEYKERS, Antoinette NED 1329 93



Tgt. Quali.

Name

Nation Score

Tat Name

European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Nation Score

18 [SENYUK, Taras

19 [CORBA, Yusuf

20 [LAURSEN, Bjarne

Tokr] 112] 1st Place

21 |[MELOTTO, Luca

IItA [ 111] 2nd Place

Jukr] 114
[TUR] 103]
Tgt. Name Nation Score
18 [SENYUK, Taras [ukr] 110
19 [MELOTTO, Luca [ITA | 109
Tgt. Name Nation Score
Final 18 [SENYUK, Taras
[DEN] 103] Gold Medal Matchy 19 |GIOR), Lorenzo
[ita ] 107,

Recurve Cadet Men

22 [GIOR), Lorenzo

[iTa T 104 Final

23 [SANTANA, Ignacio

18 [MELOTTO, Luca

TTA | 110] 3rd Place

[EsP] 102, Bronze Medal Matchy

19 [SERESIN, Marco

ITA [ 97| 4th Place

20 [GIORI, Lorenzo [ita ] 112

21 |SERESIN, Marco [ITa | 102

24 [SERESIN, Marco

[ITA | s8]

25 |OSENAR, Ziga

[sLo] 87,

33B[VAN DEN OEVER, Rick

1 |18A] 1340[SENYUK, Taras JUKR ] Tt Name Nation Score
m_ﬂ' 18A|SENYUK, Taras Jukr] 107

33[19A] 1220[ VAN BULCK, Mathias 104]18B|VAN BULCK, Mathias [BEL] 101] ot Name Nation Score
_=2[198] 1220[DANIELSSON, Jesper SWE| 103 18ASENYUK, Taras [ukr] 109]
7_|20A] 1264|POPPENBURG, Rafael GER 103| 18B[POPPENBURG, Rafael |GER| 105
43 [20B] 1163[MACEK, Josef 9§I19A|POPFENBURG, Rafael |GER| 110

49[21A] 1161]AUBERT, Yann 99]19B|KURAS, Mykhailo |ukr] 107

16[218|_1267]KURAS, Mykhailo 106]
9 |22A 1283[KOZIN, Oleksandr |
56228 20A|KOZIN, Oleksandr Jukr] 103

41[23A] 1197|GUITON, John 90J20B|VAN HAAREN, Vincent INED] 100
ﬁﬂ' 1241 VAN HAAREN, Vincent 99| 19A]KOZIN, Oleksandr [ukr] 105]
25 |24A 1233[SIMO, Alvaro 107] 19B[CORBA, Yusuf |TUR| 108
20_|248] 1198]KUNA, Tomas 101]21A]SIMO, Alvaro |ESP| 99

57[25A] 21B[CORBA, Yusuf |TUR| 104

s|258] 1284|CORBA, Yusuf B
5 |26A] 1296]LAURSEN, Bjarne N
5 [268B 22A[LAURSEN, Bjarne |DEN] 106

37[27A 1215|RISINGGARD, Vetle 96]22B|CHEPIK, Arseny |RUS| 99
_2]278] 1228[CHEPIK, Arseny 105 20A|LAURSEN, Bjarne [DEN] 100
21 |28A 1246|OZKAYA, Berkin 107] 20B|MANDIA, Massimiliano [ITA | 98
44 |28B] 1188[SCHARFF, David 103]23A| OZKAYA, Berkin |TUR] 105

53[29A] 1100]|HANZLIK, Matus 94]23B|MANDIA, 10 |ITA | 109

12[298] 1276]MANDIA, Massimiliano 104]
13_|30A] 1271|DENIS, Ivan [BEL| 112
=2_|308] 1100[MEZNAR, Jaka 105]24A|DENIS, Ivan |BEL| 107

45[31A] 1170[HUIN, Pierre 92'Iz4B|VAN DEN BERG, Bas INED] 109
_20[318[ 1255[VAN DEN BERG, Bas \ED| o8] 21A]VAN DEN BERG, Bas [NED| 107
29 |32A] 1227[NILSSON, Mikael 104] 21B|MELOTTO, Luca [ITA | 114
s _|328] 1215|NUNEZ, Alvaro 104*|25A|NUNEZ, Alvaro |EsP] 101

61[33A] 25B[MELOTTO, Luca |ITA | 112
_4I338[ 1209|MELOTTO, Luca B
3 |34A] 1303|GIORI, Lorenzo |
52 348 26A|GIORI, Lorenzo |ITA | 109

35[35A] 1218]SANDBERG, Jimmy 108]26B|SANDBERG, Jimmy |Swe| 103

3oﬂ| 1223|KOSHARIN, Valentin 96 22A|GIORI, Lorenzo [ITa | 111
19 |36A] 1262[CROFT, Glen 104] 22B[MAYR, Camillo |GER| 105
26_|368| 1164[SENER Onur 1(E|Z7A|SENER, Onur [TUR[ 91

51[37A 1113]WAWRINSKY, Filip 78]27B|MAYR, Camillo |GER] 97
_4J378| 1270[MAYR, Camillo 98|
11_|38A] 1279|NORDSKAG, Tor Erik 108]
5+_|388| 1052[ORLIC, Vedran ge_IzsAlNORDSKAG, Tor Erik |NOR[ 107

43[39A] 1191]|HOYER, Morten 99]28B|VOZECH, Jan |cze| 102
ﬁﬂ' 1242 VOZECH, Jan 101_I 23A|NORDSKAG, Tor Erik [NOR[ 102
27 |40A] 1229|HLADKY, Marek 108] 23B[SANTANA, Ignacio |ESP| 114
&ﬂ| 1203[RUIZ, Miguel Angel 98J29A[HLADKY, Marek |svk] 100

59[41A 29B[SANTANA, Ignacio |EsP| 113
_o]a18[ 1201[SANTANA Ignacio B
7|42 1284]MARCHENKO, Yevhen N
5428 30A|MARCHENKO, Yevhen Jukr] 101

39[43A] 1203|SPOUGE, Edward 97]30B|SERESIN, Marco |ITA | 104
_20]438[ 1231[SERESIN, Marco 104] 24A|SERESIN, Marco [ita ] 111
23 |44A 1242| GADYANE, Zorikto 705] 24B|BARBER, Tom |GBR[ 100
s2_l448] 1193|WOUTERS, Jiirgen ]BEL | 111)31A[WOUTERS, Jirgen [BEL| 99

55[45A) 31B[BARBER, Tom |GBR| 106
] ﬁ' 1279|BARBER, Tom i
15_|46A] 1269|WAAENTZ, Mark 100)
50 [46B] 1159|MADEN, Umut 103]32A|MADEN, Umut |TUR] 52

47[47A] 1163]OSENAR, Ziga 10§|323|05ENAR, Ziga |sLo]| 94

18]47B] 1264| SCHMERLING, Jan 102) 25A|OSENAR, Ziga |SsLo| 108
31_|48A] 1223[LANDSKAUG, Robert 100) 25B]VAN DEN OEVER, Rick |NED| 99
34 ﬂ' 1219]BONDARCHUK, Artem 103]33A|BONDARCHUK, Artem |RUS| o7

63[49A) INED| 106

[498] 1308

VAN DEN OEVER, Rick

1/32 Elimination

1/16 Elimination

Recurve Cadet Men

1/8 Elimination

1/4 Final

Semi Final

Final



European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Recurve Cadet Men Olympic Round
[ Rk] [Name [Nation | Quali] 1/32] 1/16]  1/8] 1/4] 1/2[Final[Final Totall
1. SENYUK, Taras UKR 1340 * 107 109 114 110 112 336
2. GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 1303 * 109 111 104 112 111 327
3. MELOTTO, Luca ITA 1299 * 112 114 107 109 110 326
4. SERESIN, Marco ITA 1231 104 104 111 88 102 97 287
5. CORBA, Yusuf TUR 1284 * 104 108 103
LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 1296 * 106 100 103
7. SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 1291 * 113 114 102
8. OSENAR, Ziga SLO 1163 103 94 108 87
9. VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 1255 108 109 107
10. POPPENBURG, Rafael GER 1264 103 110 105
KOZIN, Oleksandr UKR 1283 * 103 105
MAYR, Camillo GER 1270 98 97 105
13.  NORDSKAG, Tor Erik NOR 1279 108 107 102
14. BARBER, Tom GBR 1279 * 106 100
15. VAN DEN OEVER, Rick NED 1308 * 106 99
16.  MANDIA, Massimiliano 1ITA 1276 104 109 98
17. KURAS, Mykhailo UKR 1267 106 107
DENIS, Ivan BEL 1271 112 107
19. OZKAYA, Berkin TUR 1246 107 105
20. SANDBERG, Jimmy SWE 1218 108 103
21. VOZECH, Jan CZE 1242 101 102
22. VAN BULCK, Mathias BEL 1220 104 101
NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 1215 104* 101
MARCHENKO, Yevhen UKR 1284 * 101
25. VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 1241 99 100
HLADKY, Marek SVK 1229 108 100
27. SIMO, Alvaro ESP 1233 107 99
CHEPIK, Arseny RUS 1228 105 99
WOUTERS, Jiirgen BEL 1193 111 99
30. BONDARCHUK, Artem RUS 1219 103 97
31. SENER, Onur TUR 1164 108 91
32. MADEN, Umut TUR 1159 103 52
33. MEZNAR, Jaka SLO 1100 105
GADYANE, Zorikto RUS 1242 105
35. NILSSON, Mikael SWE 1227 104
CROFT, Glen GBR 1262 104
37. DANIELSSON, Jesper SWE 1220 103
SCHARFF, David GER 1188 103
39. SCHMERLING, Jan GER 1264 102
40. KUNA, Tomas CZE 1198 101
41. WAAENTZ, Mark DEN 1269 100
LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR 1223 100
43. AUBERT, Yann SUI 1161 99
HOYER, Morten DEN 1191 99
45. RUIZ, Miguel Angel ESP 1203 98
46. SPOUGE, Edward GBR 1203 97
47. RISINGGARD, Vetle NOR 1215 96
KOSHARIN, Valentin RUS 1223 96
ORLIC, Vedran CRO 1052 96
50. MACEK, Josef CZE 1163 95
51. HANZLIK, Matus SVK 1100 94
52. HUIN, Pierre BEL 1170 92
53. GUITON, John GBR 1197 90

54. ' WAWRINSKY, Filip SVK 1113 78



Tgt. Quali.

Name

Nation

Score

Trus] 1o7] 1st Place

JuKR] 102| 2nd Place

TTurR] 112] 3rd Place

9%| 4th Place

i *J Tat. Name Nation Score - wgw
B B ER GRS R YA s oRe] o5 European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
1162]WALLIN, Malin SWE| _ 93]34B|WALLIN, Malin SWE[ 97| Tt Name Nation Score
1170|STEVENS, Beverley GBR| 91 2 ! ! 34AIMYLCHENKO, Nina JuKR| 96 Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. JUIy 2006
17 1235|PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE N 34B|DELGADO, Irene |ESP| 84
48 35A|PANIKOVA, Zuzana |cze] o1
49) 35B|DELGADO, Irene |lesp| 100 Tqt Name Nation Score
16) 1242|DELGADO, Irene ESP i 34 [MYLCHENKO, Nina [ukr] 107
9 1271]KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE N 35 [KOBZOVA, Tereza [cze| 94
56 36A[KOBZOVA, Tereza |cze[ 105
41 36B|SMITH, Jenesta |eBr[ 92
24 1225[SMITH, Jenesta GBR i 35A[KOBZOVA, Tereza |cze| 104
25 1223|ACHILEOS, Dora CYP N 35B|RODIONOVA, Polina JuKR| 96
40 37A|ACHILEOS, Dora |cyp[ 98
57, 37B|RODIONOVA, Polina Jukr[ 105 Tgt. Name Nation Score
[l 1279|RODIONOVA, Polina UKR i 34 [MYLCHENKO, Nina |uKR][ 107
5 1293|ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR N 35 [SAYGIN, Biisra |TUR]| 104
60 38A]ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya Jukr[ 94
37 684]OKTAY, Kiibra TUR 0J38B|UMER, Ana |sLo| 92
2 1200]UMER, Ana SLO| 102] 36A]ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya JuKr| 101
21 1229|SAYGIN, Biisra TUR N 36B|SAYGIN, Bisra |TUR| 103
44 39AISAYGIN, Biisra |TUr[ 108 Tgt. Name Nation Score
B 39B|MIRIA, Gaia [ITA ] 101 Final 34 [STEPANOVA, Inna
12| 1269|MIRIA, Gaia ITA i 36 [SAYGIN, Biisra [TUR] 103 Gold Medal Matchy 35 |[MYLCHENKO, Nina
13 1269|SEGINA, Tatiana RUS N 37 [JAGER, Maja [DEN] 99
52 waSEGINA, Tatiana |Rus| o7
45 40B|JAGER, Maja |DEN] 100
20 1232|JAGER, Maja DEN i 37AlJAGER, Maja |DEN] 101
20 KPYY 1194[ZANONI, Elisa ITA | 101 37B| SCHWADTKE, Sarah |GER| 98
35 KP] 1093]JENSEN, Michelle DEN] 95 41aZANONI, Elisa [ITA | 99
o1 SCHWADTKE, Sarah [cER] 105 Recurve Cadet Women
4 1302|SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER
3 1304]DUSCHA, Nicole [
62 42A|DUSCHA, Nicole |GER| 108
35 1125]RUSJAN, Marusa SLO SQIAZQCHRISTIANSEN, Carina |DEN] 99
30 1181] CHRISTIANSEN, Carina DEN| 103] 38AIDUSCHA, Nicole |GER| 95
19 1235| TOMAT, Najka SLO N 38B] TOMAT, Najka |sLo| 98
45 uaTOMAT, Najka |sLo] 106
51 [43B|FILIPPI, Gloria ita | 101
14| 1262[FILIPPI, Gloria ITA 38 [TOMAT, Najka [sLo] 101 Final 34 [SAYGIN, Biisra
11 1269] WATSON, Melanie GBR N 39 [SCHETT, Katharina |GeER] 96 Bronze Medal Matchy 35 [TOMAT, Najka [sLo]
54 44A| WATSON, Melanie |GBR| 100
W3 44B|BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya |Rus| 109
22 1228|BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS E 39A|BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya [Rus| 90
27 1212|YIGITER, Z. E. TUR N 39B|SCHETT, Katharina |GER] 1086]
38 45aY|G|TER, Z.E. |TUR] 95
59) 5B[ SCHETT, Katharina |GER| 106
o 1287|SCHETT, Katharina GER 36 [TOMAT, Najka |sLo] 101
7 1281]|ALLAN, Nicole GBR N 37 [STEPANOVA, Inna |RUS] 109]
58 46A|ALLAN, Nicole |GBR| 104
39 46B|DE GIULI, Valentine |sui | 96
26) 1220[DE GIULI, Valentine sul ] 40AJALLAN, Nicole |GBR| 98
23 1228| GRANDAL, Iria ESP B 40B[GRANDAL, Iria |ESP| 100
2 47aGRANDAL, Iria |ESP| o7
55 [47B|BURIAKOVSKA, Anastasiia JukrR] 95 Final
10) 1269|BURIAKOVSKA, Anastasiia Ukr] ] 40 [GRANDAL, Iria [EsP| 98
15 1245|RECHE, Maria ESP B 41 [STEPANOVA, Inna |Rus| 102
50 48A|RECHE, Maria |ESP| o7 e
I 4saKNUF‘FER, Ann-Kathrin |GER| 93 Semi Final
18] 1235[KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER B 41A|RECHE, Maria |ESP| 96 1/4 Final
31 R 1170[FUSCO, Marida ITA 94 41B|STEPANOVA, Inna |RUs| 103
s+ RG] 1161[CIZKOVA, Zuzana CZE 72|49§Fusco, Marida [TA T 89
&) 9B[STEPANOVA, Inna |RUS| 109
2 1324 STEPANOVA, Inna RUS B |

1/32 Elimination

1/16 Elimination

Recurve Cadet Women

1/8 Elimination



European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Recurve Cadet Women Olympic Round
[ Rk] [Name [Nation | Quali] 1/32] 1/16]  1/8] 1/4] 1/2[Final [Final Total|
1. STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 1324 * 109 103 102 109 107 318
2. MYLCHENKO, Nina UKR 1336 * 105 96 107 107 102 316
3. SAYGIN, Biisra TUR 1229 * 108 103 103 104 112 319
4. TOMAT, Najka SLO 1235 * 106 98 101 101 96 298
5. JAGER, Maja DEN 1232 * 100 101 99
6. GRANDAL, Iria ESP 1228 * 97 100 98
7. SCHETT, Katharina GER 1287 * 106 106 96
8. KOBZOVA, Tereza CZE 1271 * 105 104 94
9. ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya UKR 1293 * 94 101
10. SCHWADTKE, Sarah GER 1302 * 105 98
ALLAN, Nicole GBR 1281 * 104 98
12. RODIONOVA, Polina UKR 1279 * 105 96
RECHE, Maria ESP 1245 * 97 96
14. DUSCHA, Nicole GER 1304 * 108 95
15. BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 1228 * 109 90
16. DELGADO, Irene ESP 1242 * 100 84
17. MIRIA, Gaia 1ITA 1269 * 101
FILIPPI, Gloria 1TA 1262 * 101
19. WATSON, Melanie GBR 1269 * 100
20. ZANONI, Elisa 1TA 1194 101 99
CHRISTIANSEN, Carina DEN 1181 103 99
22. ACHILEOS, Dora CYP 1223 * 98
23. WALLIN, Malin SWE 1162 93 97
SEGINA, Tatiana RUS 1269 * 97
25. DE GIULI, Valentine SUI 1220 * 96
26. YIGITER, Z. E. TUR 1212 * 95
BURIAKOVSKA, Anastasiia UKR 1269 * 95
28. KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER 1235 * 93
29. SMITH, Jenesta GBR 1225 * 92
UMER, Ana SLO 1200 102 92
31. PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 1235 * 91
32. FUSCO, Marida 1ITA 1170 94 89
33. JENSEN, Michelle DEN 1093 95
34. STEVENS, Beverley GBR 1170 91
35. RUSJAN, Marusa SLO 1125 &9

36. CIZKOVA, Zuzana CZE 116l 72



European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Tat. Name Res.

26 ERIKSEN, Lasse 114
DEN ]

o BURRI, Kevin 113
Sul

26 VOHS, Alexander 115

GER

27

FIALA, Philip
GER

113

Tgt. Name Res.
VOHS, Alexander *
1 264 GER 1368|Quali.
16 Tgt. Name Res.
26B .
Quali. 2 VOHS, Alexander 112
GER
27 BOE, Lasse 108
27A DJURHUUS, Anders 101 NOR
9 DEN 1324|Quali.
8 e BOE, Lasse 113 Tgt. Name Res.
NOR 1341|Quali. e VOHS, Alexander 112
GER :
27 BURRI, Kevin
BURRI, Kevin 104 Sul
28A .
5 Sul 1356|Quali.
12 oo SKJOLDBORG, Kristian 103
DEN 1308|Quali. BURRI, Kevin 112
28
Sul
20 FUMAUX, Gregoire 107
FUMAUX, Gregoire 117 Sul
29A . i
13 Sul 1288(Quali. Final
4 e BJORKLUND, Rober 113 Gold Medal Match
SWE 1357|Quali.
MARBACHER, Kevin 108
30A . -
3 SuUl 1360(Quali. Final
14 308 GARDNER, Matthew 110 Bronze Medal Match
GBR 1279(Quali. GARDNER, Matthew 104
30
GBR
31 FIALA, Philip
_— MEIER, Jens 109 GER
11 GER 1317|Quali.
6 - FIALA, Philip 112
GER 1352|Quali. o FIALA, Philip 111
GER :
o ERIKSEN, Lasse 112
397 TONNAER, Bas 108 DEN
7 NED 1342|Quali.
10 o SORENSEN, Thoi 112
DEN 1320|Quali. SORENSEN, Thor 107 o e
32 Semi Final
DEN
33 ERIKSEN, Lasse
_ DEN
15 Quali.
2 T ERIKSEN, Lasse *
DEN 1367|Quali.

1/8 Elimination

1/4 Final

*

Final

1st Place

| 2nd Place

3rd Place

: 4th Place

Compound Cadet Men

= Won in shootout



European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Compound Cadet Men Olympic Round
[ Rk.][Name [Naton |  Quali] 1/8] 14  1/2] Final] Final total|
1. ERIKSEN, Lasse DEN 1367 * 116 112 114  (342)
2. BURRI, Kevin SUI 1356 104 112 115 113 (340)
3. VOHS, Alexander GER 1368 * 112 112 115 (339)
4. FIALA, Philip GER 1352 112 110 111 113 (334
5. BOE, Lasse NOR 1341 113 108
6. FUMAUX, Gregoire SUI 1288 117 107
SORENSEN, Thor DEN 1320 112 107
8. GARDNER, Matthew GBR 1279 110 104
9. BJORKLUND, Robert SWE 1357 113
10. MEIER, Jens GER 1317 109
11. MARBACHER, Kevin SUI 1360 108
TONNAER, Bas NED 1342 108
13. SKJOLDBORG, Kristian DEN 1308 103

14. DJURHUUS, Anders DEN 1324 101



Tgt. Name Res. . o e
4ng JOHANSSON, Malin - European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
1 SWE 1384]Quali.
16 o Tgt. Name Res. Germany - Wth 18 - 23. July 2006
Quali. 42 JOHANSSON, Malin 112
SWE i
43 PRIEELS, Sarah 104
43A PRIEELS, Sarah 110 BEL
9 BEL 1292|Quali.
8 o SAUTER, Patricia 105 Tgt. Name Res.
GER 1300|Quali. e JOHANSSON, Malin 111
SWE [
43 SCHOEDER, Nora _ 110
SCHOEDER, Norz * GER :
5 44A GER 1354|Quali.
12 44B
Quali. m SCHOEDER, Nora 112
GER
45 ANASTASIO, Anastasia 105 Tgt. Name Res.
ITA JOHANSSON, Malin 116| 1st Place
45A , . 42 |
13 Quali. Final SWE
4 458 ANASTASIO, Anastasia * . Gold Medal MatchI 4 O'SULLIVAN, Lucy 114: 2nd Place
ITA 1356|Quali. GBR
46a | SIMONS, Joyce * 4 | SCHOEDER, Norz 114] 3rd Place
3 BEL 1372|Quali. Final GER ]
14 ioE . Bronze Medal MatchI 4 SIMONS, Joyce 106. 4th Place
Quali. e SIMONS, Joyce 109 BEL ]
BEL i
47 SAUTER, Sabine 107
47A GER
11 Quali.
6 TE SAUTER, Sabine *
GER 1347|Quali. v SIMONS, Joyce 112
BEL
45 O'SULLIVAN, Lucy 113
SULUN, Esra * GBR .
7 48A TUR 1316[Quali. Final
10
488 Quali. SULUN, Esra . e
8|2 Semi Final
49 O'SULLIVAN, Lucy
GBR
15 49A Quali. C d C d
2 [,on |O'SULLIVAN, Lucy - ompound Cadet Women
GBR 1376|Quali.

1/8 Elimination

1/4 Final

*

= Won in shootout



European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Compound Cadet Women Olympic Round
| Rrk| [Name INation | Quai| 8] 14| 12| Final| Final total
1. JOHANSSON, Malin SWE 1384 * 112 111 116 (339)
2. O'SULLIVAN, Lucy GBR 1376 * 106 113 114 (333)
3. SCHOEDER, Nora GER 1354 * 112 110 114 (336)
4. SIMONS, Joyce BEL 1372 * 109 112 106 (327)
5. SAUTER, Sabine GER 1347 * 107
6. ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA 1356 * 105
SULUN, Esra TUR 1316 * 105
8. PRIEELS, Sarah BEL 1292 110 104

9. SAUTER, Patricia GER 1300 105



1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res . o e
WEISS, Christian 1332 EMAU Junior Cllp COIIlpEtlthll Ist leg
1 |FLOTO, Florian 1288 3842 GERMANY *
1 MUELLER, Kai 1222 W th, 18 - 23. July, 2006
16
2 Tgt. Nation Res.
1 GERMANY 220
2 TURKEY 185
UGURLU, Enes 1266
3 JuzuN, ugur 1161| 3574 TURKEY 208
9 UNAL, Gurkan 1147
8 ERIKSSON, Robin 1275
4 |EGGESTIG, Lars 1248 3643 SWEDEN 204 Tgt. Nation Res.
SWANTESSON, Joakim 1120 5 GERMANY 208
6 UKRAINE 203
MARCHENKO, Dmytro 1236
5 |HAVELKO, Yuriy 1234| 3696 UKRAINE 207
5 DZHULA, Volodymyr 1226
12 ANDREAS, Milan 1265)
6 |ENNEMUIST, Eerik 1153| 3509 EUROTEAM 1 200
VIHER, Priit 1091 2 UKRAINE 208 .
Tgt. Nation Res.
4 NETHERLANDS 201 " 5 SPAIN 212
CALLEWAERT, Pedro 1184 Final
7 i 3031 198
STRUYF, Sabina 931 BELGIUM Gold Medal Match 6 GERMANY 206
13 VANDEVOORDE, Aurore 916
4 VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal 1278
8 [HENDRIKX, Jack 1250| 3730 NETHERLANDS 214
GERAEDTS, Roy 1202
MORGANTE, Enrico 1290 T,28
9 3792 211
MOCCIA, Tommaso 1252 ITALY _ 5 UKRAINE 209
3 GHIOTTI, Stefano 1250 FmaII
14 MAVROCOSTAS, Stavros 1146 Bronze Medal Match|
. 6 ITALY 209
10 |GEORGIOU, Giota 932| 2962 CYPRUS 198
T,26
MOOSIKOU, Elena 884 5 ITALY 219
6 EUROTEAM 2 200 i
GILLERRON, Romain 1193 Final
11 | TARASENKO, Valentins 1166| 3524 EUROTEAM 2 211
11 HARCARIK, Filip 1165,
6 BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan 1246
12 |SHAGDAROV, Bato 1227| 3653 RUSSIAN FED. 209
SAMOILOV, Dmitry 1180 - ITALY 211
8 SPAIN 212
THEILGAARD, Morten 1280
13 |JACOBSEN, Franz 1188| 3650 DENMARK 213
7 MEJLBERG, Stig 1182
10 HARDING, Keith 1234 S i Final
14 [HARDING, George 1172| 3530|  GREAT BRITAIN 194 cmil Fina .
KINSEY Soot ~on Team Recurve Junior Men
- 7 DENMARK 201
8 SPAIN 210
15
15
2 MORILLO, Daniel 1281 .
16 [TORRES, Daniel 1276| 3825 SPAIN * 1/4 Final
GOMEZ, Andres 1268

1/8 Elimination



EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006
Team Results Summary

Team Recurve Junior Men

[ Ri.] [Nation [Name [Score [ Quali.] 1/8 Final| 1/4Final| 1/2Final] Final | Finals Total |
1. SPAIN MORILLO, Daniel 1281 3825 * 210 212 212 (424)
TORRES, Daniel 1276
GOMEZ, Andres 1268
2. GERMANY WEISS, Christian 1332 3842 * 220 208 206 (414)
FLOTO, Florian 1288
MUELLER, Kai 1222
3. UKRAINE MARCHENKO, Dmytro 1236 3696 207 208 203 209 (412)
HAVELKO, Yuriy 1234
DZHULA, Volodymyr 1226
4. ITALY MORGANTE, Enrico 1290 3792 211 219 211 209 (420)
MOCCIA, Tommaso 1252
GHIOTTI, Stefano 1250
5. NETHERLANDS VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal 1278 3730 214 201
HENDRIKX, Jack 1250
GERAEDTS, Roy 1202
DENMARK THEILGAARD, Morten 1280 3650 213 201
JACOBSEN, Franz 1188
MEJLBERG, Stig 1182
7. EUROTEAM 2 GILLERRON, Romain 1193 3524 211 200
TARASENKO, Valentins 1166
HARCARIK, Filip 1165
8. TURKEY UGURLU, Enes 1266 3574 208 185
UZUN, Ugur 1161
UNAL, Gurkan 1147
9. RUSSIAN FED. BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan 1246 3653 209
SHAGDAROV, Bato 1227
SAMOILOV, Dmitry 1180
10. SWEDEN ERIKSSON, Robin 1275 3643 204
EGGESTIG, Lars 1248
SWANTESSON, Joakim 1120
11. EUROTEAM 1 ANDREAS, Milan 1265 3509 200
ENNEMUIST, Eerik 1153
VIHER, Priit 1091
12. BELGIUM CALLEWAERT, Pedro 1184 3031 198
STRUYF, Sabina 931
VANDEVOORDE, Aurore 916
CYPRUS MAVROCOSTAS, Stavros 1146 2962 198
GEORGIOU, Giota 932
MOOSIKOU, Elena 884
14. GREAT BRITAIN HARDING, Keith 1234 3530 194
HARDING, George 1172
KINSEY, Scott 1124



1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res . o
RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia 1343 EMAU Junior Cllp COII]pCtlthIl 1st leg
KUSHNIRUK, Olena 1295| 3891 UKRAINE *

1 YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia 1253 Wth, 18-23.J uly, 2006
16
Tgt. Nation Res.
9 UKRAINE 212
10 EUROTEAM 3 195
KASAK, Bessi 1253
25 |PREIMANN, Anneli 1184| 3452 EUROTEAM 1 184
9 POLUDENA, Jekaterina 1015
8 LAURSEN, Louise 1295
26 |STUART, Linda 1180| 3553 EUROTEAM 3 192 Tgt. Nation Res.
MEASURES, Angelina 1078 3 UKRAINE 215
10 ITALY 208
FOULON, Magali 1261
CABRERO, Beatriz 1255| 3743 SPAIN *
5 BUITRON, Gema 1227
12
11 SPAIN 192 .
Tgat. Nation Res.
12 ITALY 203 " 9 GERMANY 206
Final
1 Gold Medal Match 10 UKRAINE 205
4 CALLONI, llaria 1261
BENATTI, Elisa 1258| 3760 ITALY *
FERIOLI, Sara 1241
ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya 1294
i 3804 . *
PEROVA, Ksenia 1258 RUSSIAN FED ' 9 ITALY 203
3 KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina 1252 Final
14 Bronze Medal Match 10 RUSSIAN FED. 201
13 RUSSIAN FED. 198
14 TURKEY 195 Final
11
6 LOKLUUOGLU, Begiil 1308
CAKIR, Merve 1209| 3719 TURKEY *
JYAR, Dider, 1202 1 RUSSIAN FED. 197
12 GERMANY 205
SUDRICOVA Gabriela 1272
SPALENKOVA, Eva 1197| 3640 EUROTEAM 2 *
7 ANDREJKA, Mateja 1171
10 . .
Semi Final .
Team Recurve Junior Women
15 EUROTEAM 2 195
16 GERMANY 206
15
2 UNRUH, Lisa 1301 .
RICHTER, Elena 1291| 3822 GERMANY * 1/4 Final
GANSEN, Melanie 1230

1/8 Elimination



EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006
Team Results Summary

Team Recurve Junior Women

[ Ri.] [Nation [Name [Score [ Quali.] 1/8Final| 1/4Final| 1/2Final] Final | Finals Total |
1. GERMANY UNRUH, Lisa 1301 3822 * 206 205 206 (411)
RICHTER, Elena 1291
GANSEN, Melanie 1230
2. UKRAINE RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia 1343 3891 * 212 215 205 (420)
KUSHNIRUK, Olena 1295
YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia 1253
3. ITALY CALLONI, llaria 1261 3760 * 203 208 203 (411)
BENATTI, Elisa 1258
FERIOLI, Sara 1241
4. RUSSIANFED.  ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya 1204 3804 * 198 197 201 (398)
PEROVA, Ksenia 1258
KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina 1252
5. EUROTEAM 3 LAURSEN, Louise 1295 3553 192 195
STUART, Linda 1180
MEASURES, Angelina 1078
TURKEY LOKLUUOGLU, Begiil 1308 3719 * 195
CAKIR, Merve 1209
UYAR, Didem 1202
EUROTEAM 2 SUDRICOVA Gabriela 1272 3640 * 195
SPALENKOVA, Eva 1197
ANDREJKA, Mateja 1171
8. SPAIN FOULON, Magali 1261 3743 * 192
CABRERO, Beatriz 1255
BUITRON, Gema 1227
9. EUROTEAM 1 KASAK, Bessi 1253 3452 184
PREIMANN, Anneli 1184
POLUDENA, Jekaterina 1015



EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006

Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res.
LAURSEN, Patrick 1380
17 |NORGAARD, Mikkel 1372| 4058 DENMARK *
JENSEN, Morten 1306
18
Tgt. Nation Res.
13 DENMARK 223
14 SWEDEN 224
DANIELSSON, Robert 1378
19 |HEDVALL, Christian 1343| 3745 SWEDEN 227
BJORKLUND, Robert 1024 Tgt. Nation Res.
GRECO, Pietro 1354
v - 13 SWEDEN 231
20 [BELLESIA, Alex 1331 3980 ITALY 225 FlnaII
BASELLI, Loris 1295 Gold Medal Match 14 BELGIUM 225
- 13 DENMARK 226
FlnaII
Bronze Medal Match 14 EUROTEAM 222
PEPPAS, Dimitrios 1369
21 | ARNOLD, Matthew 1327| 4005 EUROTEAM 227 .
HAWKESFORD, Richard 1309 Flnal
VAN ASTEN, Stefan 1278
22 | TONNAER, Bas 1007| 3279 NETHERLANDS 221
HEYKERS, Antoinette 994
15 EUROTEAM 222
16 BELGIUM 225
JORGENSEN, Marius 1300 Team Compound Junior Men
23 |BOE, Lasse 1010| 3240 NORWAY 211
VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig 930 o e
PIETTE, Laurent 1350 Seml Flnal * * = Shoot-off
24 |DEPOITIER, Julien 1346| 4040 BELGIUM 219
ROLLY, Cedric 1344

1/4 Final

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place



EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006
Team Results Summary

Team Compound Junior Men

[ Rk.[[Nation [Name [Score [ Quali.|1/4 Final[1/2 Final| Final | Finals Total |

1. SWEDEN DANIELSSON, Robert 1378 3745 227 224 231 (455)
HEDVALL, Christian 1343
BJORKLUND, Robert 1024

2. BELGIUM PIETTE, Laurent 1350 4040 219 225 225 (450)
DEPOITIER, Julien 1346
ROLLY, Cedric 1344

3. DENMARK LAURSEN, Patrick 1380 4058 * 223 226 (449)
NORGAARD, Mikkel 1372
JENSEN, Morten 1306

4. EUROTEAM PEPPAS, Dimitrios 1369 4005 227 222 222 (444)
ARNOLD, Matthew 1327
HAWKESFORD, Richard 1309

5. ITALY GRECO, Pietro 1354 3980 225
BELLESIA, Alex 1331
BASELLI, Loris 1295

6. NETHERLANDS VAN ASTEN, Stefan 1278 3279 221
TONNAER, Bas 1007
HEYKERS, Antoinette 994

7. NORWAY JORGENSEN, Marius 1300 3240 211
BOE, Lasse 1010

VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig 930



EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006

Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res
HAEMHOUTS, Petra 1356
1 |DESSOY, Catheline 1274| 3315 BELGIUM *
SIMONS, Joyce 685
Tgt. Nation Res.
- 1 BELGIUM 216
Final I
Gold Medal Match 2 EUROTEAM 206
- 1
Final
Bronze Medal Match 2
Final
LONGO, Laura 1356
2 |IOANNOU, Eleni 1328| 3331 EUROTEAM *
PRIEEIs, Sarah 647

Semi Final

1st Place

2nd Place

Team Compound Junior Womer

* + = Shoot-off



EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg

Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006

Team Compound Junior Women

[ Rk.[[Nation [Name [Score | Quali.[1/2 Final| Final Finals Total
1 BELGIUM HAEMHOUTS, Petra 1356 3315 * 216
DESSOY, Catheline 1274
SIMONS, Joyce 685
2 EUROTEAM LONGO, Laura 1356 3331 * 206
IOANNOU, Eleni 1328

PRIEEIs, Sarah 647



Ist Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res . o e
SENYUK, Taras T340 EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
1 [MARCHENKO, Yevhen 1284| 3907 UKRAINE *
1 KOZIN, Oleksandr 1283 Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006
16
2 Tgt. Nation Res.
1 UKRAINE 190
2 NORWAY 185
CORBA, Yusuf 1284
3 |6zKAYA, Berkin 1246| 3694 TURKEY 199
9 SENER, Onur 1164
8 NORDSKAG, Tor Erik 1279
4 |LANDSKAUG, Robert 1223 3717 NORWAY 208 Tgt. Nation Res.
RISINGGARD, Vetle 1215 a UKRAINE 201
2 GERMANY 215
LAURSEN, Bjarne 1296
5 |WAAENTZ, Mark 1269 3756 DENMARK 202
5 HOYER, Morten 1191
12 NILSSON, Mikael 1227
6 |DANIELSSON, Jesper 1220| 3665 SWEDEN 212
SANDBERG, Jimmy 1218 3 SWEDEN 183 .
Tgt. Nation Res.
4 GERMANY 193 - 1 ITALY 221
VOZECH, Jan 1242 Final
7 3603 206
KUNA, Tomas 1198 CZECH REPUBLIC Gold Medal Match A GERMANY 220
13 MACEK, Josef 1163
4 MAYR, Camillo 1270
8 |POPPENBURG, Rafael 1264| 3798 GERMANY 211
SCHMERLING, Jan 1264
VAN DEN OEVER, Rick 1308
9 3804 209
VAN DEN BERG,I Bas 1255 NETHERLANDS . a UKRAINE 217
3 VAN HAAREN, Vincent 1241 FmaII
14 HLADKY, Marek 1229 Bronze Medal Match|
: 2 SLOVAKIA 200
10 |[WAWRINSKY, Filip 1113| 3442 SLOVAKIA 212
HANZLIK, Matus 1100 G SLOVAKIA 189
6 BELGIUM 173 1
DENIS, Ivan 1271 Final
11 VAN BULCK, Mathias 1220| 3684 BELGIUM 199
11 WOUTERS, Jiirgen 1193
6 BARBER, Tom 1279
12 |CROFT, Glen 1262| 3744 GREAT BRITAIN 198
SPOUGE, Edward 1203 3 SLOVAKIA 204
- 4 ITALY 212
SANTANA, Ignacio 1291
13 |SIMO, Alvaro 1233| 3739 SPAIN 210
7 NUNEZ, Alvaro 1215
10 GADYANE, Zorikto 1242 S i Final
14 [CHEPIK, Arseny 1228| 3693 RUSSIAN FED. 208 €ml rina
OSTARIN Voo 273 Team Recurve Cadet Men
: 7 SPAIN 171
- 8 ITALY 189
OSENAR, Ziga 1163
15 |AUBERT, Yann 1161| 3424 EUROTEAM 215
15 MEZNAR, Jaka 1100
2 GIORI, Lorenzo 1303 .
16 [MELOTTO, Luca 1299| 3878 ITALY 222 1/4 Final
MANDIA, Massimiliano 1276

1/8 Elimination



EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006
Team Results Summary

Team Recurve Cadet Men

[ Rk.] [Nation [Name [Score [ Quali.] 1/8 Final| 1/4Final| 1/2Final] Final | Finals Total |
1. ITALY GIORI, Lorenzo 1303 3878 222 189 212 221 (433)
MELOTTO, Luca 1299
MANDIA, Massimiliano 1276
2. GERMANY MAYR, Camillo 1270 3798 211 193 215 220 (435)
POPPENBURG, Rafael 1264
SCHMERLING, Jan 1264
3. UKRAINE SENYUK, Taras 1340 3907 * 190 201 217 (418)
MARCHENKO, Yevhen 1284
KOZIN, Oleksandr 1283
4. SLOVAKIA HLADKY, Marek 1229 3442 212 189 204 200 (404)
WAWRINSKY, Filip 1113
HANZLIK, Matus 1100
5. NORWAY NORDSKAG, Tor Erik 1279 3717 208 185
LANDSKAUG, Robert 1223
RISINGGARD, Vetle 1215
6. SWEDEN NILSSON, Mikael 1227 3665 212 183
DANIELSSON, Jesper 1220
SANDBERG, Jimmy 1218
7. BELGIUM DENIS, Ivan 1271 3684 199 173
VAN BULCK, Mathias 1220
WOUTERS, Jiirgen 1193
8. SPAIN SANTANA, Ignacio 1291 3739 210 171
SIMO, Alvaro 1233
NUNEZ, Alvaro 1215
9. EUROTEAM OSENAR, Ziga 1163 3424 215
AUBERT, Yann 1161
MEZNAR, Jaka 1100
10. NETHERLANDS VAN DEN OEVER, Rick 1308 3804 209
VAN DEN BERG, Bas 1255
VAN HAAREN, Vincent 1241
11. RUSSIAN FED. GADYANE, Zorikto 1242 3693 208
CHEPIK, Arseny 1228
KOSHARIN, Valentin 1223
12. CZECH REPUBLIC VOZECH, Jan 1242 3603 206
KUNA, Tomas 1198
MACEK, Josef 1163
13. DENMARK LAURSEN, Bjarne 1296 3756 202
WAAENTZ, Mark 1269
HOYER, Morten 1191
14. TURKEY CORBA, Yusuf 1284 3694 199
OZKAYA, Berkin 1246
SENER, Onur 1164
15. GREAT BRITAIN BARBER, Tom 1279 3744 198
CROFT, Glen 1262
SPOUGE, Edward 1203



1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res. . o
MYLCHENKO, Nina 1336 EMAU Junior Cllp Competltlon Ist leg
ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya 1293| 3908 UKRAINE *

1 RODIONOVA, Polina 1279 Wth, 18 - 23. July, 2006
16
Tgt. Nation Res.
9 UKRAINE 175
10 SLOVENIA 152
TOMAT, Najka 1235
19 JUMER, Ana 1200| 3560 SLOVENIA 207
9 RUSJAN, Marusa 1125
8 ACHILEOS, Dora 1223
20 |DE GIULI, Valentine 1220( 3605 EUROTEAM 203 Tgt. Nation Res.
WALLIN, Malin 1162 z UKRAINE 203
10 ITALY 182
MIRIA, Gaia 1269
FILIPPI, Gloria 1262| 3725 ITALY *
5 ZANONI, Elisa 1194
12
1 ITALY 187 )
Tgt. Nation Res.
12 GREAT BRITAIN 167 Final 9 GERMANY 211
.3 Gold Medal Match 10 UKRAINE 205
4 ALLAN, Nicole 1281
WATSON, Melanie 1269| 3775 GREAT BRITAIN *
SMITH, Jenesta 1225
STEPANOVA, Inna 1324
i 3821 . *
SEGINA, Tatiana 1269 RUSSIAN FED _ 9 RUSSIAN FED. 203
3 BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya 1228 FmaII
14 Bronze Medal Match| 10 ITALY 200
13 RUSSIAN FED. 192
14 TURKEY 176 i
SAYGIN, Biisra 1229 Final
22 |YIGITER, Z. E. 1212| 3125 TURKEY 195
11 OKTAY, Kiibra 684
6 RECHE, Maria 1245
23 |DELGADO, Irene 1242| 3715 SPAIN 189
SRANDAL, Iria 1228 1 RUSSIAN FED. 197
12 GERMANY 203
KOBZOVA, Tereza 1271
25 |PANIKOVA, Zuzana 1235| 3667 CZECH REPUBLIC 200
7 CIZKOVA, Zuzana 1161
10 JAGER, Maja 1232 S i Final
26 |CHRISTIANSEN, Carina T181| 3506 DENMARK 183 emil Fina
SENSEN Midhals 1053 Team Recurve Cadet Women
: 15 CZECH REPUBLIC 175
16 GERMANY 195
15
2 DUSCHA, Nicole 1304 .
SCHWADTKE, Sarah 1302 3893 GERMANY * 1/4 Final
SCHETT, Katharina 1287

1/8 Elimination



EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006
Team Results Summary

Team Recurve Cadet Women

[ RK.] [Nation [Name [Score [ Quali.] 1/8Final| 1/4Final| 1/2Final] Final | Finals Total |

1. GERMANY DUSCHA, Nicole 1304 3893 * 195 203 211 (414)
SCHWADTKE, Sarah 1302
SCHETT, Katharina 1287

2. UKRAINE MYLCHENKO, Nina 1336 3908 * 175 203 205 (408)
ZAKHARCHENKO, Yuliya 1293
RODIONOVA, Polina 1279

3. RUSSIAN FED. STEPANOVA, Inna 1324 3821 * 192 197 203 (400)
SEGINA, Tatiana 1269
BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya 1228

4. ITALY MIRIA, Gaia 1269 3725 * 187 182 200 (382)
FILIPPI, Gloria 1262
ZANONI, Elisa 1194

5. TURKEY SAYGIN, Biisra 1229 3125 195 176
YIGITER, Z. E. 1212
OKTAY, Kiibra 684

6. CZECH REPUBLIC KOBZOVA, Tereza 1271 3667 200 175
PANIKOVA, Zuzana 1235
CIZKOVA, Zuzana 1161

7. GREAT BRITAIN ALLAN, Nicole 1281 3775 * 167
WATSON, Melanie 1269
SMITH, Jenesta 1225

8. SLOVENIA TOMAT, Najka 1235 3560 207 152
UMER, Ana 1200
RUSJAN, Marusa 1125

9. EUROTEAM ACHILEOS, Dora 1223 3605 203
DE GIULI, Valentine 1220
WALLIN, Malin 1162

10. SPAIN RECHE, Maria 1245 3715 189
DELGADO, Irene 1242
GRANDAL, Iria 1228
11. DENMARK JAGER, Maja 1232 3506 183

CHRISTIANSEN, Carina 1181

JENSEN, Michelle 1093



EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006

Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res.
VOHS, Alexander 1368
5 |FIALA, Philip 1352| 4037 GERMANY *
MEIER, Jens 1317
Tgt. Nation Res
- 5 DENMARK 227
Final I
Gold Medal Match 6 GERMANY 292
- 5 SWITZERLAND *
Final
Bronze Medal Match 6
MARBACHER, Kevin 1360 F. l
7 |BURRI, Kevin 1356| 4004 SWITZERLAND 214 ma
FUMAUX, Gregoire 1288
ERIKSEN, Lasse 1367
8 |DJURHUUS, Anders 1324 4011 DENMARK 217
SORENSEN, Thor 1320

Semi Final

Team Compound Cadet Men

* + = Shoot-off

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place



EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg

Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006

Team Compound Cadet Men

[ Rk.[[Nation [Name [Score | Quali.[1/2 Final| Final |Finals Total|
1 DENMARK ERIKSEN, Lasse 1367 4011 217 227
DJURHUUS, Anders 1324
SORENSEN, Thor 1320
2 GERMANY VOHS, Alexander 1368 4037 * 222
FIALA, Philip 1352
MEIER, Jens 1317
3 SWITZERLAND MARBACHER, Kevin 1360 4004 214 *
BURRI, Kevin 1356

FUMAUX, Gregoire 1288



EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg

Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res VV yhl, 1 8 - 23 . July, 2006
SCHOEDER, Nora 1354
13 |SAUTER, Sabine 1347| 4001 GERMANY * 00g -
SAUTER, Patricia 1300
Tgt. Nation Res.
- 13
Final I GERMANY 224 | 1st Place
Gold Medal Match 14 EUROTEAM 213 |2nd Place
- 13
Final I
Bronze Medal Match 14
Final
JOHANSSON, Malin 1384
14 |O'SULLIVAN, Lucy 1376| 4116 EUROTEAM *
ANASTASIO, Anastasia 1356

Semi Final

Team Compound Cadet Women

* + = Shoot-off



EMAU Junior Cup Competition 1st leg

Wyhl, 18 - 23. July, 2006

Team Compound Cadet Women

| Rk.| [Nation [Name [Score | Quali.[1/2 Final| Final Finals Total
1 GERMANY SCHOEDER, Nora 1354 4001 * 224
SAUTER, Sabine 1347
SAUTER, Patricia 1300
2 EUROTEAM JOHANSSON, Malin 1384 4116 * 213
O’SULLIVAN, Lucy 1376

ANASTASIO, Anastasia 1356



EMAU Junior Cup
18.—23. July 2006
Wyhl/GERMANY

_—
Medal Standing
Individual Team Total
Rk. NOC Code Gold Silver | Bronze Gold Silver | Bronze Gold Silver | Bronze
1. GER 2 2 3 3 3 5 2
2. DEN 2 1 1 1 3 1 1
3. SWE 2 1 3
4. BEL 1 1 1 2 1
ESP 1 1 1 2 1
6. UKR 1 1 2 2 1 3 2
7. ITA 1 4 1 1 1 1 5
8. RUS 1 1 1 1
9. Sul 1 1 1 1
10. CRO 1 1
GBR 1 1
12. TUR 1 1

Last update 24.07.2006 / 08:30




